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Event  1   Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 5:28.51MAC-NT1 _____

1) Palsky, Sasha E 10 2) Winchester, Sophie A 10

3) Rowan, Maya L 10 4) Kahla, Greer E 10

B 6:00.31MAC-NT2 _____

1) Bryan, Allison E 10 2) Kahla, Sydney B 10

3) Allen, Noelle G 9 4) Ngankeu, Olivia N 9

Event  2   Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 5:05.27LAC-NT1 _____

1) Reid, Ryan A 10 2) Lynch, Sully 10

3) Davidson, Asa W 9 4) Rauber, Daniel T 10

A 5:43.00MAC-NT2 _____

1) Jeter, Grayson J 10 2) Phan, Apollo M 10

3) Brannum, Bradley J 10 4) Dodson, Hugo V 10

Event  3   Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:28.24LAC-NT1 _____

1) Ye, Olivia A 12 2) Guo, Angela L 11

3) Horne, Sydney S 11 4) Wall, Emily D 12

A 4:39.56MAC-NT2 _____

1) Wolf, Tesla B 12 2) Le, Joy C 12

3) Ochoro, Mia A 12 4) Kirksey, Kennedy H 11

B 4:43.85LAC-NT3 _____

1) Owen, Sammi L 12 2) Austin, Berkley J 12

3) Smith, Ellie G 12 4) Westerberg, Abigail J 12

B 4:55.90MAC-NT4 _____

1) Chavez, Olivia I 12 2) Manuel Faria, Olivia D 11

3) Khengsaoy, Merliah K 12 4) Hanna, Adelyn P 12

C 6:16.23MAC-NT5 _____

1) Bolarinwa, Sophia O 12 2) Peterson, Reagan E 12

3) Szempruch, Teagan M 12 4) Alcantar, Kinsler R 12

Event  4   Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:39.73MAC-NT1 _____

1) Cantu-Juarez, Liam H 12 2) Nguyen, Terry Q 12

3) Plumlee, Noah B 12 4) Vazquez, Aidan N 12

A 4:52.70LAC-NT2 _____

1) Wang, Dawson D 11 2) Zimmermann, Benicio D 11

3) Landels, Ollie D 12 4) Nawikamul, Kyler Y 12

Event  5   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
C 4:50.66MAC-NT1 _____

1) Ogwezi, Lena S 13 2) Ngankeu, Chloe N 13

3) Rogers, Roxanne C 13 4) Luong, Vivienne P 14

A NTAAC-NT2 _____

Event  6   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B 4:30.72MAC-NT1 _____

1) Gomez, Evan A 14 2) Perez, Toledo A 14

3) Avitia, Eli R 13 4) Parker, Jayden V 13

C 4:37.85MAC-NT2 _____

1) Jeter, Mason L 14 2) Embras, S.J. J 13

3) Boyle, Anthony A 13 4) Brannum, Maximo D 13

Event  7   Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAC-NT1 _____

Event  8   Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:43.70MAC-NT1 _____

1) Nguyen, Kevin M 17 2) Gaspard, Connor M 16

3) Fung, Aaron C 15 4) Nguyen, Jonathan T 15

B 3:55.76MAC-NT2 _____

1) Friesenhahn, Sean A 16 2) Nguyen, Ryan D 15

3) Jandres, Angel G 16 4) Bingham, Mark J 16

A NTAAC-NT3 _____

B NTAAC-NT4 _____

Event  9   Girls 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 4:52.32 12Sun, Josie R1 _____

MTRO-NT 4:52.36 12Bohland, Tori E2 _____

MTRO-NT 5:03.75 12Wardlay, Zaryna B3 _____

LAC-NT 5:04.76 12Wall, Emily D4 _____

LAC-NT 5:10.08 12Westerberg, Abigail J5 _____

MAC-NT 5:10.43 12Phan, Santi M6 _____

LAC-NT 5:11.99 12Ye, Olivia A7 _____

MAC-NT 5:15.21 12Ramos, Bella L8 _____

NTN-NT 5:18.05 12Hutchens, Isabella G9 _____

LAC-NT 5:18.14 11Guo, Angela L10 _____

LAC-NT 5:18.43 12Owen, Sammi L11 _____

MAC-NT 5:25.70 11Grossman, Adalynn M12 _____

MAC-NT 5:31.57 11Kirksey, Kennedy H13 _____

LAC-NT 5:31.86 11Horne, Sydney S14 _____

LAC-NT 5:32.37 12Smith, Ellie G15 _____

LAC-NT 5:33.24 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M16 _____

MAC-NT 5:34.98 12Le, Joy C17 _____

LAC-NT 5:44.01 11Lutter, Mikaela H18 _____

LAC-NT 5:46.14 12Sung, Gia19 _____

LAC-NT 5:46.40 12Austin, Berkley J20 _____

MAC-NT 5:47.26 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A21 _____

MAC-NT 5:51.84 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D22 _____

MAC-NT 5:54.11 10Palsky, Sasha E23 _____

MAC-NT 5:54.87 10Kahla, Greer E24 _____

MAC-NT 5:55.83 12Peterson, Reagan E25 _____

LAC-NT 5:55.95 11Johnson, Sydney A26 _____



MARS HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:18 AM  6/3/2025  Page 2

17th Annual Bill Nixon Memorail Invitational - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Psych Sheet

Event  9 ...(Girls 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MARS-NT 6:00.84 11Shaw, Drew E27 _____

LIFE-NT 6:33.89  8Kaufman, Caroline28 _____

MAC-NT 6:38.96 10Rowan, Maya L29 _____

MAC-NT 6:42.40 10Kahla, Sydney B30 _____

JTSC-OK 6:54.66  9Davis, Collette R31 _____

Event  10   Boys 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 5:10.40 11Watkins, Wyatt W1 _____

LAC-NT 5:15.33 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y2 _____

UN-NT 5:15.46 11Lam, Adric M3 _____

JTSC-OK 5:15.82 12Wasif, Thomas E4 _____

MAC-NT 5:19.77 12Plumlee, Noah B5 _____

NTN-NT 5:20.57 12Collins, James M6 _____

LAC-NT 5:21.30 10Rauber, Daniel T7 _____

MAC-NT 5:25.36 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H8 _____

LIFE-NT 5:25.51 12Kaufman, William L9 _____

LAC-NT 5:28.46 10Reid, Ryan A10 _____

LAC-NT 5:32.02 11Zimmermann, Benicio D11 _____

LIFE-NT 5:32.99 11Reynolds, Dax E12 _____

LAC-NT 5:33.10 11Borer, Sebastian13 _____

MAC-NT 5:36.20 12Nguyen, Terry Q14 _____

LAC-NT 5:37.94 11Wang, Dawson D15 _____

LAC-NT 5:38.31 12Landels, Ollie D16 _____

MAC-NT 5:50.15 10Dodson, Hugo V17 _____

LAC-NT 6:06.07 10Lynch, Sully18 _____

LAC-NT 6:12.86  9Davidson, Asa W19 _____

MAC-NT 6:20.61 10Jeter, Grayson J20 _____

LAC-NT 6:30.90 10Abdallah, Patrick E21 _____

LAC-NT 6:44.45 10Petric, Jameson B22 _____

Event  11   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 5:19.61 13Sun, Jadyn1 _____

MAC-NT 5:20.68 14McGuinness, Avery A2 _____

LAC-NT 5:21.21 14Rogers, Drue E3 _____

LAC-NT 5:24.99 14Rockafellow, Charlie E4 _____

MAC-NT 5:28.81 14Au, Kalena O5 _____

MAC-NT 5:35.52 14Mann, Kariayn E6 _____

MAC-NT 5:35.57 13Winchester, Chloe I7 _____

LAC-NT 5:37.13 14Hernandez, Kirsten8 _____

MAC-NT 5:37.48 14Kahla, Reese M9 _____

LAC-NT 5:38.43 13Vinson, Neely A10 _____

MTRO-NT 5:38.46 14Pan-Wang, Alina11 _____

MAC-NT 5:40.61 14Sala, Samantha A12 _____

LAC-NT 5:40.67 13Kizer, Claire R13 _____

LAC-NT 5:40.93 14Chao, Isabella G14 _____

MAC-NT 5:44.96 14Dean, Shelby K15 _____

LAC-NT 5:45.67 13Owens, Saberin F16 _____

LAC-NT 5:45.93 13Colquhoun, Madison J17 _____

LAC-NT 5:47.49 13Schnapp, Lainey M18 _____

LAC-NT 5:48.70 14Kovach, Alexis A19 _____

MTRO-NT 5:50.07 13Lam, Adelyne T20 _____

MAC-NT 5:50.09 13Martinez, Sophia C21 _____

LIFE-NT 5:58.49 13Bartz, Annika M22 _____

LAC-NT 6:00.17 14Bartlett, Sophia M23 _____

LAC-NT 6:01.10 13Kang, Grace24 _____

LAC-NT 6:18.49 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N25 _____

Event  12   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 5:01.70 14Choi, Evan H1 _____

MAC-NT 5:06.15 14Acosta, Noah L2 _____

LAC-NT 5:06.92 14Dietzman, Kason W3 _____

AESC-OK 5:08.76 14McDougal, Caleb J4 _____

LIFE-NT 5:12.96 13Parrott, Grant M5 _____

MTRO-NT 5:13.94 14Nilsson, Hiro6 _____

LAC-NT 5:15.92 14Finklea, Ethan Y7 _____

MAC-NT 5:19.03 13Kirksey, Stephen J8 _____

LIFE-NT 5:20.85 13Morrison, Carter W9 _____

MAC-NT 5:21.76 13Garwood, Benjamin C10 _____

LAC-NT 5:23.97 14Strobel, Jake A11 _____

LAC-NT 5:28.42 13Borer, Cooper B12 _____

LAC-NT 5:29.40 14Hodson, Kaden R13 _____

MAC-NT 5:37.18 14Han, Anthony14 _____

LAC-NT 5:41.05 14Potter, Gregory S15 _____

LAC-NT 5:42.72 13Sanderson, Jack J16 _____

JTSC-OK 5:42.80 14Wasif, Charles B17 _____

LAC-NT 5:45.54 13Ruiz, Josue18 _____

LAC-NT 5:47.56 14Gloier, Hayden C19 _____

MAC-NT 5:49.86 14Gomez, Evan A20 _____

LAC-NT 5:51.70 14Framo, Zackary E21 _____

LAC-NT 5:54.07 13Everett, Joshua G22 _____

LAC-NT 5:54.58 14Vakil, Ishaan R23 _____

LAC-NT 5:56.15 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K24 _____

LAC-NT 6:01.36 14Allen, Jack E25 _____

AESC-OK 6:01.61 14Vasquez, Uriah J26 _____

MAC-NT 6:01.74 14Jeter, Mason L27 _____

Event  13   Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 5:13.97 15Cusack, Courtney M1 _____

LIFE-NT 5:22.64 15DeYoung, Kay I2 _____

LAC-NT 5:29.19 15Rabe, Paloma J3 _____

LIFE-NT 5:38.09 15Christman, Mikayla M4 _____

MTRO-NT 5:38.84 16Alfeo, Allison M5 _____

LAC-NT 5:41.56 15Rabeler, Emily J6 _____

LAC-NT 5:47.17 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A7 _____

LAC-NT 5:47.48 15Petric, Juliet E8 _____

LAC-NT 5:50.76 15Butcher, Abigail J9 _____

MTRO-NT 5:51.94 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R10 _____

LAC-NT 6:11.64 15Hinojosa, Sophia M11 _____
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Event  14   Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
AESC-OK 4:45.25 15Seale, Declan C1 _____

JTSC-OK 4:58.06 19Trinh, Russell C2 _____

MTRO-NT 4:58.42 17Alfeo, AJ J3 _____

LAC-NT 5:11.13 15Seifert, Ryan J4 _____

LAC-NT 5:12.19 15Chapman, Pierce D5 _____

LIFE-NT 5:13.72 19Allison, Nicholas M6 _____

LAC-NT 5:14.72 16Kipp, Colt M7 _____

LAC-NT 5:15.11 16Schnapp, Logan N8 _____

LAC-NT 5:22.08 15Han, Ethan K9 _____

MTRO-NT 5:22.36 15Lamb, Landen D10 _____

LAC-NT 5:23.23 16Owens, Varekai E11 _____

LAC-NT 5:23.69 15Everett, Jakob A12 _____

MAC-NT 5:24.11 16Gaspard, Connor M13 _____

LAC-NT 5:27.50 15Ruiz, Javier14 _____

MTRO-NT 5:28.41 17Wilke, Daniel E15 _____

LAC-NT 5:31.11 16Crabtree, Sean D16 _____

LAC-NT 5:35.75 15Eum, Jun L17 _____

MAC-NT 5:49.66 15Fung, Aaron C18 _____

MAC-NT 5:57.20 17Nguyen, Kevin M19 _____

LAC-NT 6:08.27 15Artiles, Josh T20 _____

LAC-NT 6:09.60 15Holcomb, MJ J21 _____

MAC-NT 6:14.17 15Nguyen, Jonathan T22 _____

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:16.42LAC-NT1 _____

1) Oleksyuk, Anna 10 2) Higginbotham, Audrey H 10

3) Richardson, Piper A 10 4) Wang, Erica 10

A 2:28.21MAC-NT2 _____

1) Winchester, Sophie A 10 2) Palsky, Sasha E 10

3) Bryan, Allison E 10 4) Kahla, Greer E 10

B 2:33.43LAC-NT3 _____

1) Kantorovich, Zoe M 9 2) Benjamin, Brooke R 9

3) Armstrong, Peyton R 9 4) Najera, Hensley N 10

A 2:38.46JTSC-OK4 _____

1) Ashford, Parker R 8 2) Wasif, Caroline N 8

3) Davis, Collette R 9 4) Kinder, Zada A 10

B 2:47.76MAC-NT5 _____

1) Ngankeu, Olivia N 9 2) Kahla, Sydney B 10

3) Allen, Noelle G 9 4) Rowan, Maya L 10

A NTMTRO-NT6 _____

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:15.59LAC-NT1 _____

1) Reid, Ryan A 10 2) Bao, Andrew T 10

3) Chen, Charles 9 4) Rauber, Daniel T 10

B 2:26.09LAC-NT2 _____

1) Komatsu, Yukio 10 2) Li, Parker 10

3) Wegley, Wilson A 10 4) Lynch, Sully 10

A 2:33.21MAC-NT3 _____

1) Jeter, Grayson J 10 2) Phan, Apollo M 10

3) Brannum, Bradley J 10 4) Dodson, Hugo V 10

Event  17   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:59.18MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Bohland, Tori E 12 2) Sun, Josie R 12

3) Sokransky, Marina 11 4) Wardlay, Zaryna B 12

A 2:02.75LAC-NT2 _____

1) Horne, Sydney S 11 2) Caraballo, Malena O 12

3) Wall, Emily D 12 4) Ye, Olivia A 12

B 2:04.02LAC-NT3 _____

1) Coleman, Lela N 12 2) Colquhoun, Taylor A 11

3) Miller, Luciana J 12 4) Guo, Angela L 11

B 2:14.62MAC-NT4 _____

1) Kirksey, Kennedy H 11 2) Wolf, Tesla B 12

3) Manuel Faria, Olivia D 11 4) Le, Joy C 12

D 2:24.76MAC-NT5 _____

1) Szempruch, Teagan M 12 2) Chavez, Olivia I 12

3) Hanna, Adelyn P 12 4) Alcantar, Kinsler R 12

C 2:26.65MAC-NT6 _____

1) Ochoro, Mia A 12 2) Bolarinwa, Sophia O 12

3) Peterson, Reagan E 12 4) Khengsaoy, Merliah K 12

Event  18   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:02.00LAC-NT1 _____

1) Chuiko, Volodymyr 12 2) Xiao, Mason W 12

3) Claros, Jaime 11 4) Bao, Alex 12

A 2:02.81MTRO-NT2 _____

1) Huh, James P 11 2) Yang, Brandon 11

3) Butler, Calvin J 12 4) Riccardi, J.R. R 12

B 2:04.24LAC-NT3 _____

1) Boughton, Ryan J 12 2) Bush, Jackson W 11

3) Reed, Connor J 12 4) Patel, Vivaan S 12

A 2:10.40MAC-NT4 _____

1) Vazquez, Aidan N 12 2) Plumlee, Noah B 12

3) Cantu-Juarez, Liam H 12 4) Nguyen, Terry Q 12

Event  19   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:58.39MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Pan-Wang, Alina 14 2) Lam, Adelyne T 13

3) Singh, Anshika 14 4) Sun, Jadyn 13

B 2:09.93MTRO-NT2 _____

1) Chan, Zoe A 13 2) Korobov, Talia 13

3) Wang, Carrie Z 14 4) Caldwell, Helen G 14

C 2:13.11MAC-NT3 _____

1) Ogwezi, Lena S 13 2) Rogers, Roxanne C 13

3) Luong, Vivienne P 14 4) Ngankeu, Chloe N 13

A NTAAC-NT4 _____
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Event  20   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:50.91MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Lim, Lucas 14 2) Nilsson, Hiro 14

3) Zheng, Andrew L 14 4) Choi, Austin S 14

B 2:03.06MAC-NT2 _____

1) Perez, Toledo A 14 2) Gomez, Evan A 14

3) Brannum, Maximo D 13 4) Parker, Jayden V 13

C 2:12.75MAC-NT3 _____

1) Embras, S.J. J 13 2) Jeter, Mason L 14

3) Avitia, Eli R 13 4) Boyle, Anthony A 13

Event  21   Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAC-NT1 _____

Event  22   Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:42.71JTSC-OK1 _____

1) Brice, Canaan 18 2) Roark, Cameron R 17

3) Erickson, Jordan I 17 4) Brice, James 16

A 1:48.74MAC-NT2 _____

1) Friesenhahn, Sean A 16 2) Jandres, Angel G 16

3) Nguyen, Kevin M 17 4) Gaspard, Connor M 16

B 2:04.26MAC-NT3 _____

1) Titus, Braiden A 16 2) Nguyen, Ryan D 15

3) Nguyen, Jonathan T 15 4) Bingham, Mark J 16

A NTAAC-NT4 _____

B NTAAC-NT5 _____

Event  23   Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 2:21.73 16Robaina, Isabella1 _____

MAC-NT 2:23.07 14McGuinness, Avery A2 _____

MTRO-NT 2:27.67 12Bohland, Tori E3 _____

MTRO-NT 2:28.23 17Nelson, Emily K4 _____

MTRO-NT 2:30.55 13Sun, Jadyn5 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.84 14Rogers, Drue E6 _____

AESC-OK 2:32.10 18Ridpath, Brianna D7 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.22 15Rabe, Paloma J8 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.02 16Alfeo, Allison M9 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.82 14Singh, Anshika10 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.90 14Chao, Isabella G11 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.98 14Gallimore, Amber J12 _____

MTRO-NT 2:37.76 12Sun, Josie R13 _____

MAC-NT 2:38.75 14Sala, Samantha A14 _____

AESC-OK 2:41.05 14Bruehl, Macy C15 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.62 12Wall, Emily D16 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.82 14Gehre, Abigail L17 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.84 14Hernandez, Kirsten18 _____

MAC-NT 2:43.19 13Martinez, Sophia C19 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.52 13Kizer, Claire R20 _____

LIFE-NT 2:45.81 14Cook, Julia M21 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.43 14Lentini, Sophia M22 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.57 13Hand, Isabel K23 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.15 15Reimer, Anna B24 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.48 15Butcher, Abigail J25 _____

LIFE-NT 2:53.68 13Bartz, Annika M26 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.88 13Choi, Kaitlyn J27 _____

MAC-NT 2:56.76 12Ramos, Bella L28 _____

LAC-NT 3:04.89 12Owen, Sammi L29 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.47 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M30 _____

Event  24   Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 2:04.53 19Chapa, Grant1 _____

MTRO-NT 2:12.24 17Alfeo, AJ J2 _____

MTRO-NT 2:15.12 18Bawduniak, Hudson S3 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.22 15Seifert, Ryan J4 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.66 16Landry, Zavin L5 _____

MTRO-NT 2:17.73 18Anand, Ansh6 _____

JTSC-OK 2:19.53 17Roark, Cameron R7 _____

JTSC-OK 2:20.06 19Trinh, Russell C8 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.56 14Locker, Aaron N9 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.31 14Kemp, Weston R10 _____

NTN-NT 2:22.52 14Horner, Coben S11 _____

LIFE-NT 2:24.80 13Morrison, Carter W12 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.45 16Maynez, Oliver A13 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.67 17Kolody, Brendan14 _____

MTRO-NT 2:28.42 17Wilke, Daniel E15 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.32 14Finklea, Ethan Y16 _____

MAC-NT 2:31.16 16Titus, Braiden A17 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.35 16Owens, Varekai E18 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.19 16Tenkhoff, Evan B19 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.58 14Jones, Aidan G20 _____

MAC-NT 2:38.71 14Han, Anthony21 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.39 14Loomis, Noah C22 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.76 13Borer, Cooper B23 _____

MTRO-NT 2:40.84 12Riccardi, J.R. R24 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.58 13Sanderson, Jack J25 _____

UN-NT 2:42.51 11Lam, Adric M26 _____

AESC-OK 2:43.12 14Vasquez, Uriah J27 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.86 13Everett, Joshua G28 _____

Event  25   Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 32.40 12Miller, Luciana J1 _____

FNW-NT 32.65 12Kelly, Brynli D2 _____

LAC-NT 32.98 12Coleman, Lela N3 _____

LIFE-NT 33.21 11Peterson, Teagan R4 _____

LAC-NT 33.48 11Guo, Angela L5 _____

LAC-NT 33.73 10Wang, Erica6 _____

LAC-NT 34.33 11Lutter, Mikaela H7 _____

LIFE-NT 34.40 12Cantu, Ellie E8 _____
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Event  25 ...(Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 34.81 11Horne, Sydney S9 _____

MAC-NT 35.68 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D10 _____

MAC-NT 36.23 12Ochoro, Mia A11 _____

LAC-NT 36.61 11Brown, Hadley M12 _____

LAC-NT 36.67 12Ogle, Lilly L13 _____

MAC-NT 36.67 11Kirksey, Kennedy H14 _____

LAC-NT 36.78 11Colquhoun, Taylor A15 _____

NTN-NT 36.79 12Hutchens, Isabella G16 _____

LAC-NT 36.80 12Yao, Rebecca17 _____

LAC-NT 36.97 11Kang, Alicia18 _____

LAC-NT 37.07 12Hsu, Ivy19 _____

JTSC-OK 37.11 12Graves, Jayden L20 _____

LAC-NT 37.28 12Caraballo, Malena O21 _____

LAC-NT 37.52 12Chen, Lilly22 _____

LAC-NT 37.57 12Tuomey, Sophie G23 _____

MAC-NT 37.60 10Kahla, Greer E24 _____

MAC-NT 37.61 12Wolf, Tesla B25 _____

MAC-NT 37.64 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A26 _____

MAC-NT 37.68 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K27 _____

LAC-NT 37.84 11Chitre, Swara Y28 _____

LAC-NT 37.99 12Douglas, Kaylee G29 _____

LAC-NT 38.31 12Wilburn, Ally L30 _____

MARS-NT 38.62 11Shaw, Drew E31 _____

MAC-NT 38.70 12Chavez, Olivia I32 _____

LAC-NT 38.78 12Yoo, Lora M33 _____

MAC-NT 39.44 10Winchester, Sophie A34 _____

MAC-NT 39.78 10Palsky, Sasha E35 _____

LAC-NT 42.11  9Payne, Finley B36 _____

JTSC-OK 42.23  8Ashford, Parker R37 _____

MAC-NT 42.46 10Kahla, Sydney B38 _____

LAC-NT 42.86  9Kantorovich, Zoe M39 _____

LAC-NT 42.92 10Oleksyuk, Anna40 _____

A+-NT 43.46 10Pampanwar, Isha V41 _____

MTRO-NT 43.83  9Yang, Annabella42 _____

NTN-NT 44.30 10Wangler, Ally M43 _____

LAC-NT 44.62 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G44 _____

MAC-NT 44.98 10Deering, Kate L45 _____

JTSC-OK 45.18 10Kinder, Zada A46 _____

LAC-NT 45.91 10Pinto, Anthea C47 _____

LAC-NT 46.13  9Benjamin, Brooke R48 _____

LAC-NT 46.14 10Najera, Hensley N49 _____

LAC-NT 46.18 10LaBlonde, Swayah S50 _____

MAC-NT 46.21 10Bryan, Allison E51 _____

LAC-NT 46.31  9Armstrong, Peyton R52 _____

LAC-NT 46.62  9Zimmermann, Helena D53 _____

LAC-NT 46.93 10Sprawls, Parker A54 _____

LAC-NT 47.10  7Habern, Vivian55 _____

A+-NT 47.13  8Harutyunyan, Olivia56 _____

LAC-NT 47.58  9Abareta, Mia L57 _____

LAC-NT 47.64  9Pitt, Autumn J58 _____

NTN-NT 47.68 10Yang, Christine J59 _____

JTSC-OK 51.74  8Wasif, Caroline N60 _____

Event  26   Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 30.48 12Riccardi, J.R. R1 _____

LAC-NT 32.91 11Bush, Jackson W2 _____

LAC-NT 33.27 12Bao, Alex3 _____

LAC-NT 33.43 11Claros, Jaime4 _____

MTRO-NT 33.48 11Yang, Brandon5 _____

LAC-NT 33.71 11Valenzuela, Evan D6 _____

LAC-NT 34.40 12Patel, Vivaan S7 _____

LAC-NT 34.43 12Gibson, Grady L8 _____

LAC-NT 34.49 12Boughton, Ryan J9 _____

AESC-OK 34.57 12Karner, Krue H10 _____

LAC-NT 34.73 10Rauber, Daniel T11 _____

JTSC-OK 35.11 12Wasif, Thomas E12 _____

LAC-NT 35.24 11Redden, Cooper S13 _____

LAC-NT 35.30 11Wang, Dawson D14 _____

LAC-NT 35.40 11Habern, Vance T15 _____

LAC-NT 35.51 11Chen, Abraham16 _____

MTRO-NT 35.86 12Pedersen, Luke W17 _____

LAC-NT 36.46 11Kantorovich, Saveliy G18 _____

LAC-NT 37.20 11Hu, Jeremy G19 _____

LAC-NT 37.47 12Soliz, Vence H20 _____

MTRO-NT 37.69 11Pan-Wang, Ethan21 _____

LAC-NT 38.02 11Wilson, Ayan G22 _____

LAC-NT 38.14 12Ruffennach, Knox E23 _____

LAC-NT 38.35 12Landels, Ollie D24 _____

MAC-NT 38.45 12Plumlee, Noah B25 _____

MAC-NT 38.48 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H26 _____

LAC-NT 38.60 12Rickenbach, William W27 _____

LAC-NT 38.61 11Zhan, Jeremy J28 _____

MTRO-NT 38.62 12Wang, Roger J29 _____

LAC-NT 39.33  9Chen, Charles30 _____

LAC-NT 39.96 10Nielson, Oliver M31 _____

LAC-NT 40.50 10Bao, Andrew T32 _____

LAC-NT 40.62  8Wallace, John B33 _____

MARS-NT 42.77 10Graham, Elliot H34 _____

LAC-NT 43.16 10Reid, Ryan A35 _____

LAC-NT 43.56  9Davidson, Asa W36 _____

LAC-NT 45.54  9HU, Ian G37 _____

LAC-NT 45.61  9Ma, Jason Y38 _____

LAC-NT 45.71  9Quickstad, Gavin39 _____

A+-NT 45.74  8Sidorenko, Sergey S40 _____

LAC-NT 46.14  9Crocker, Cal L41 _____

MTRO-NT 46.16  9Farcas, Alex D42 _____

LAC-NT 46.62  9Calderon, Sebastian43 _____

Event  27   Girls 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 2:29.48 12Bohland, Tori E1 _____
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Event  27 ...(Girls 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 2:30.32 14Pan-Wang, Alina2 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.54 14Rockafellow, Charlie E3 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.76 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D4 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.27 13Wang, Ella5 _____

MAC-NT 2:35.63 14Au, Kalena O6 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.98 15Dowell, Lila G7 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.46 14Hernandez, Kirsten8 _____

MAC-NT 2:37.52 13Winchester, Chloe I9 _____

Unattached 2:38.06 17Chang, Lynn10 _____

AESC-OK 2:38.30 14Bruehl, Macy C11 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.32 16Holt, Rainey G12 _____

MAC-NT 2:39.36 12Phan, Santi M13 _____

LAC-NT 2:40.19 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A14 _____

LAC-NT 2:40.70 15Rabeler, Emily J15 _____

LIFE-NT 2:41.09 12Cantu, Ellie E16 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.19 14Kovach, Alexis A17 _____

AAC-NT 2:41.92 17Laughlin, Clara G18 _____

MAC-NT 2:41.95 14Kahla, Reese M19 _____

MAC-NT 2:42.15 14Mann, Kariayn E20 _____

MTRO-NT 2:42.20 13Lam, Adelyne T21 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.60 13Secerovic, Mila B22 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.70 13Colquhoun, Madison J23 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.10 12Wall, Emily D24 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.17 13Bush, Morgan L25 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.70 16Lu, Alice26 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.33 13Kang, Grace27 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.33 13Owens, Saberin F28 _____

MTRO-NT 2:44.33 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R29 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.94 16Freemire, Skylar H30 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.21 17Vinson, Becklyn R31 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.24 12Ye, Olivia A32 _____

MTRO-NT 2:45.35 12Wardlay, Zaryna B33 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.69 17Mooneyham, Skylar R34 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.69 15Butcher, Abigail J35 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.16 16Zlinsky, Zorie A36 _____

MAC-NT 2:46.34 14Green, Korinne K37 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.44 12Coleman, Lela N38 _____

LIFE-NT 2:46.52 14Weilert, Chandler R39 _____

MTRO-NT 2:46.61 13Korobov, Talia40 _____

AAC-NT 2:47.03 17Williams, Caroline E41 _____

MAC-NT 2:47.33 13Martinez, Sophia C42 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.35 17Leuschner, Olivia C43 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.56 15Reimer, Anna B44 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.62 14Bartlett, Sophia M45 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.70 12Westerberg, Abigail J46 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.80 11Colquhoun, Taylor A47 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.84 16Axmacher, Addison M48 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.07 10Wang, Erica49 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.47 16Spencer, Macy L50 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.74 15Carbonell, Anjali U51 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.77 15McNary, Kameron K52 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.19 13Shakya, Ruhee N53 _____

MAC-NT 2:51.43 12Ramos, Bella L54 _____

LIFE-NT 2:52.05 15Koch, Hailey M55 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.17 14Beebe, Mila L56 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.25 15Walser, Georgia H57 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.49 12Austin, Berkley J58 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.98 12Owen, Sammi L59 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.24 16Pierce, Lexie R60 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.25 13Gideon, Samantha P61 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.25 13Benjamin, Brynn R62 _____

MAC-NT 2:53.51 11Grossman, Adalynn M63 _____

MTRO-NT 2:53.72 13Chan, Zoe A64 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.92 13Nguyen, Audrey T65 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.36 15Kennedy, Kristin E66 _____

MAC-NT 2:54.38 15Bane, Abbie E67 _____

MTRO-NT 2:54.52 15Mayces, Abigail H68 _____

MTRO-NT 2:54.79 14Caldwell, Helen G69 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.80 11Lutter, Mikaela H70 _____

A+-NT 2:55.04 11Shelokov, Anastasia M71 _____

MTRO-NT 2:56.62 11Sokransky, Marina72 _____

NTN-NT 2:56.67 14Mahendra, Sophie K73 _____

LAC-NT 2:57.87 14Roberts, Annabel M74 _____

NTN-NT 2:58.37 14Justak, Caroline G75 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.74 12Smith, Ellie G76 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.82 13Mukundh, Diya V77 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.08 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N78 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.09 14Carroll, Addison R79 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.22 14Ramirez, Chloe R80 _____

MAC-NT 2:59.33 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A81 _____

NTN-NT 2:59.73 13Yan, Grace S82 _____

MTRO-NT 3:00.80 14Wang, Carrie Z83 _____

NTN-NT 3:00.96 14Antin, Ella E84 _____

NTN-NT 3:01.19 14Pothineni, Deepika85 _____

LIFE-NT 3:01.94 13Heminger, Kylie B86 _____

MAC-NT 3:02.32 12Ochoro, Mia A87 _____

MAC-NT 3:03.88 12Le, Joy C88 _____

LAC-NT 3:04.47 12Ogle, Lilly L89 _____

LAC-NT 3:05.84 12Yoo, Lora M90 _____

LAC-NT 3:08.05 11Brown, Hadley M91 _____

JTSC-OK 3:11.53 12Graves, Jayden L92 _____

MTRO-NT 3:11.77 12Price, Nora M93 _____

MTRO-NT 3:11.99 11Schumann, Charlotte A94 _____

LAC-NT 3:13.07 11Sanderson, Lillian G95 _____

MAC-NT 3:13.79 10Palsky, Sasha E96 _____

LAC-NT 3:14.71 12Sung, Gia97 _____

LAC-NT 3:14.89 12Tuomey, Sophie G98 _____

LAC-NT 3:14.99 11Johnson, Sydney A99 _____

NTN-NT 3:15.40 11Han, Kaitlyn100 _____

A+-NT 3:15.57 11Ponochevny, Sofia N101 _____

JTSC-OK 3:22.61  8Ashford, Parker R102 _____

LAC-NT 3:28.61 10Rushton, Monroe J103 _____
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Event  27 ...(Girls 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NTN-NT 3:28.98 10Wangler, Ally M104 _____

MAC-NT 3:30.45 10Kahla, Sydney B105 _____

JTSC-OK 3:33.17 10Kinder, Zada A106 _____

MAC-NT 3:35.22 10Rowan, Maya L107 _____

A+-NT 3:35.24 10Pampanwar, Isha V108 _____

NTN-NT 3:35.35 10Yang, Christine J109 _____

LAC-NT 3:39.50 10Sprawls, Parker A110 _____

LIFE-NT 3:40.51  8Kaufman, Caroline111 _____

JTSC-OK 3:41.75  9Davis, Collette R112 _____

LAC-NT 3:43.45  9Abareta, Mia L113 _____

MTRO-NT 3:44.42  9Lam, Allyse D114 _____

Event  28   Boys 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 2:03.72 16Lin, David H1 _____

AESC-OK 2:17.92 15Seale, Declan C2 _____

MAC-NT 2:20.35 14Acosta, Noah L3 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.61 16Kipp, Colt M4 _____

MTRO-NT 2:22.96 17Le, Jason V5 _____

LAC-NT 2:23.38 14Dietzman, Kason W6 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.48 16Landry, Zavin L7 _____

MTRO-NT 2:24.56 16Wang, Richard C8 _____

MTRO-NT 2:25.65 14Nilsson, Hiro9 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.95 16Schnapp, Logan N10 _____

NTN-NT 2:26.24 14Horner, Coben S11 _____

LIFE-NT 2:26.49 19Allison, Nicholas M12 _____

MTRO-NT 2:26.58 17Seiders, Nathan C13 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.63 15Chapman, Pierce D14 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.74 15Woon, Levi15 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.51 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego16 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.01 17Alvarez, Derek N17 _____

JTSC-OK 2:28.08 17Hoang, Jacob T18 _____

A+-NT 2:29.44 17Park, Jacob S19 _____

LIFE-NT 2:29.87 13Parrott, Grant M20 _____

JTSC-OK 2:30.04 14Wasif, Charles B21 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.42 13Liu, Ryan J22 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.54 14Futrell, Aleksander J23 _____

LIFE-NT 2:30.73 14Reeves, Barrett R24 _____

AAC-NT 2:31.01 15Le, Wilson P25 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.02 13Thompson, Keegan R26 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.25 14Finklea, Ethan Y27 _____

Unattached 2:31.51 17Sherman, Skylar S28 _____

LIFE-NT 2:31.63 14Seifert, Jacob Z29 _____

LIFE-NT 2:31.74 17Wells, Carter30 _____

MTRO-NT 2:32.30 16Rodriguez, Eli K31 _____

MTRO-NT 2:32.36 15Wu, Franklin S32 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.50 15Ruiz, Javier33 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.97 15Kennedy, Logan D34 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.07 16Sinha, Arsh35 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.34 14Murillo, Mark T36 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.08 14Lim, Lucas37 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.22 16Jetty, Ethan M38 _____

LIFE-NT 2:34.46 14Hirsch, Bradley W39 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.50 14Zhang, Michael40 _____

MAC-NT 2:34.58 16Moore, Gage J41 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.70 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B42 _____

MTRO-NT 2:34.72 15Lamb, Landen D43 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.81 16Crowder, Spencer W44 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.84 15Everett, Jakob A45 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.16 15Ettinger, Eli H46 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.17 13Sanderson, Jack J47 _____

MAC-NT 2:35.18 13Garwood, Benjamin C48 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.41 14Hodson, Kaden R49 _____

AESC-OK 2:35.90 14McDougal, Caleb J50 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.91 14Potter, Gregory S51 _____

NTN-NT 2:36.29 14Ford, Ryon C52 _____

AESC-OK 2:36.35 16Vasquez, Kieton C53 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.56 14Schneider, Sean E54 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.57 15Romero, Jesus D55 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.69 15Dao, Braeden D56 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.86 16Southard, Kaden B57 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.87 15Hughes, Westin R58 _____

NTN-NT 2:36.88 16Collins, Ian A59 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.00 16Crabtree, Sean D60 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.47 13Tran, Nathan M61 _____

MTRO-NT 2:37.66 17McFarland, Ryan T62 _____

LAC-NT 2:38.23 14Framo, Zackary E63 _____

NTN-NT 2:38.36 16Tuapen, Angelo Jacob V64 _____

MTRO-NT 2:39.08 17Zimpelman, Daniel B65 _____

MAC-NT 2:39.18 16Jandres, Angel G66 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.72 16Wong, Patrick N67 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.81 16Johannsen, Reid C68 _____

AAC-NT 2:39.96 17Plamondon, Carson K69 _____

LAC-NT 2:40.31 14Vakil, Ishaan R70 _____

LAC-NT 2:40.96 13Ma, Wilson Y71 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.42 14Gloier, Hayden C72 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.87 13Zbyvatel, Marko C73 _____

MAC-NT 2:41.98 13Parker, Jayden V74 _____

FNW-NT 2:42.17 18Sorah, John E75 _____

AESC-OK 2:42.30 14Vasquez, Uriah J76 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.73 15Eum, Jun L77 _____

MAC-NT 2:42.80 14Perez, Toledo A78 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.51 13Snodgrass, William H79 _____

NTN-NT 2:43.56 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel80 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.77 14Loomis, Noah C81 _____

NTN-NT 2:43.78 14Molano, Diego A82 _____

MAC-NT 2:43.85 11Watkins, Wyatt W83 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.89 14Henry, Silas E84 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.48 14Yao, Austin85 _____

MAC-NT 2:47.17 14Gomez, Evan A86 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.35 14Allen, Jack E87 _____

LAC-NT 2:47.87 13Ruiz, Josue88 _____
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Event  28 ...(Boys 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 2:48.16 13Jamerson, JayCobi L89 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.47 11Bush, Jackson W90 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.49 13Everett, Joshua G91 _____

MTRO-NT 2:48.80 13Teoh, Gareth D92 _____

MTRO-NT 2:49.21 11Yang, Brandon93 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.44 14Iyer, Sohan K94 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.34 12Xiao, Mason W95 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.56 11Chen, Abraham96 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.65 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y97 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.67 12Patel, Vivaan S98 _____

LAC-NT 2:55.74 12Reed, Connor J99 _____

MTRO-NT 2:55.83 12Pedersen, Luke W100 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.80 11Wang, Dawson D101 _____

MAC-NT 3:00.84 12Nguyen, Terry Q102 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.93 11Wilson, Ayan G103 _____

LAC-NT 3:01.69 11Valenzuela, Evan D104 _____

NTN-NT 3:01.69 12Collins, James M105 _____

LAC-NT 3:01.73 11Zhan, Jeremy J106 _____

LAC-NT 3:01.79 12Rickenbach, William W107 _____

LAC-NT 3:02.66 11Kantorovich, Saveliy G108 _____

MTRO-NT 3:03.97 11Pan-Wang, Ethan109 _____

LIFE-NT 3:04.06 12Kaufman, William L110 _____

LAC-NT 3:05.28 11Habern, Vance T111 _____

LAC-NT 3:12.94  9Davidson, Asa W112 _____

LAC-NT 3:14.54 10Komatsu, Yukio113 _____

LAC-NT 3:17.00 11Zimmermann, Benicio D114 _____

LAC-NT 3:17.23  9Crocker, Cal L115 _____

NTN-NT 3:17.45 12Batten, Hugh W116 _____

LAC-NT 3:17.86 10Nielson, Oliver M117 _____

LAC-NT 3:18.58 12Owsley, Lamar M118 _____

MAC-NT 3:24.12 10Dodson, Hugo V119 _____

LAC-NT 3:24.70  8Wallace, John B120 _____

LAC-NT 3:24.92 11Borer, Sebastian121 _____

MAC-NT 3:25.11 10Jeter, Grayson J122 _____

LAC-NT 3:27.42 11Chaney, Elliott P123 _____

MTRO-NT 3:27.54  8Cobb, Alexander A124 _____

LAC-NT 3:30.19  9Quickstad, Gavin125 _____

LAC-NT 3:36.51  9Shen, Caden126 _____

LAC-NT 3:36.78 10Abdallah, Patrick E127 _____

LAC-NT 3:38.48 10Petric, Jameson B128 _____

LAC-NT 3:39.36 10Gelbman, Noti B129 _____

MTRO-NT 3:40.48 10Chan, Zachary E130 _____

MAC-NT 3:41.36 10Phan, Apollo M131 _____

MAC-NT NT 16Friesenhahn, Sean A132 _____

Event  29   Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 1:00.81 16Lu, Alice1 _____

MAC-NT 1:01.21 15Green, Kamille K2 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.21 13Sun, Jadyn3 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.38 14Ramos, Natalie J4 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.57 14Rogers, Drue E5 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.84 17Kerby, Peyton S6 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.08 13Wang, Ella7 _____

MTRO-NT 1:02.18 12Wardlay, Zaryna B8 _____

MAC-NT 1:02.19 14Green, Korinne K9 _____

MAC-NT 1:02.35 16Robaina, Isabella10 _____

MTRO-NT 1:02.53 12Sun, Josie R11 _____

MAC-NT 1:02.68 14Au, Kalena O12 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.80 14Rockafellow, Charlie E13 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.84 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D14 _____

MTRO-NT 1:02.84 17Nelson, Emily K15 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.04 14Gallimore, Amber J16 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.08 13Schnapp, Lainey M17 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.26 13Klubben, Chelsea A18 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.71 15Rabe, Paloma J19 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.85 16Holt, Rainey G20 _____

JTSC-OK 1:03.99 16Davis, Cora21 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.02 14Pan-Wang, Alina22 _____

MAC-NT 1:04.07 12Phan, Santi M23 _____

AESC-OK 1:04.41 18Ridpath, Brianna D24 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.44 15Crawford, Shiya L25 _____

LIFE-NT 1:04.50 13Smetana, Shelby T26 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.65 13Johnson, Darcy E27 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.68 16Alfeo, Allison M28 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.77 15Potter, Tinsley G29 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.92 13Bush, Morgan L30 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.17 13Kizer, Claire R31 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.24 14Bartlett, Sophia M32 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.36 15McNary, Kameron K33 _____

MTRO-NT 1:05.36 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R34 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.43 16Hollaar, Claire W35 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.54 15Reimer, Anna B36 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.77 18Sharpe, Clarissa L37 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.91 16Zlinsky, Zorie A38 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.08 14Kahla, Reese M39 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.13 13Shakya, Ruhee N40 _____

AAC-NT 1:06.14 14Wilborn, Kori A41 _____

LIFE-NT 1:06.25 15Christman, Mikayla M42 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.26 15Ota, Hitomi K43 _____

FNW-NT 1:06.26 12Kelly, Brynli D44 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.37 14Dean, Shelby K45 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.37 15Wills, Simona M46 _____

MTRO-NT 1:06.37 14Singh, Anshika47 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.51 13Kang, Grace48 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.60 17Vinson, Becklyn R49 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.71 13Colquhoun, Madison J50 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.80 11Guo, Angela L51 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.84 14Kovach, Alexis A52 _____

AAC-NT 1:06.89 17Williams, Caroline E53 _____

LIFE-NT 1:06.89 11Peterson, Teagan R54 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.02 17Gosic, Natalia55 _____
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Event  29 ...(Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NTN-NT 1:07.05 14Porter, Abby K56 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.14 16Axmacher, Addison M57 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.26 13Dzwolak, Ada58 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.26 13Calderon, Valentina59 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.27 17Mooneyham, Skylar R60 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.73 13Hand, Isabel K61 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.77 14Chao, Isabella G62 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.84 17Smith, Savannah G63 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.87 15Kraft, Sarah L64 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.91 13Ota, Satomi C65 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.94 14Caldwell, Helen G66 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.08 15Ackman, Galilee N67 _____

MTRO-NT 1:08.09 15Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie L68 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.12 14Ramirez, Chloe R69 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.15 14Gehre, Abigail L70 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.22 13Vinson, Neely A71 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.28 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A72 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.33 13Brimage, Kenna M73 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.48 15Rios, Isabelle A74 _____

NTN-NT 1:08.53 14Justak, Caroline G75 _____

AESC-OK 1:08.62 15Hand, Chloe E76 _____

NTN-NT 1:08.64 12Hutchens, Isabella G77 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.76 11Horne, Sydney S78 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.90 13Nguyen, Audrey T79 _____

LIFE-NT 1:08.93 14Cook, Julia M80 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.11 12Westerberg, Abigail J81 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.12 14Lentini, Sophia M82 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.13 14Beebe, Mila L83 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.16 10Wang, Erica84 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.19 14Beck, Olivia K85 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.21 13Secerovic, Mila B86 _____

LIFE-NT 1:09.39 14Weilert, Chandler R87 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.46 15Rabeler, Emily J88 _____

AAC-NT 1:09.52 17Schwebach, Hailey J89 _____

NTN-NT 1:09.67 14Antin, Ella E90 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.75 15Kennedy, Kristin E91 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.80 15Petric, Juliet E92 _____

NTN-NT 1:10.03 13Lee, Heather93 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.22 12Miller, Luciana J94 _____

LIFE-NT 1:10.46 15Koch, Hailey M95 _____

AAC-NT 1:10.68 15Bewley, Adalyn A96 _____

NTN-NT 1:10.78 14Pothineni, Deepika97 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.88 13Mukundh, Diya V98 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.88 16Pierce, Lexie R99 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.89 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N100 _____

MAC-NT 1:10.90 15Bane, Abbie E101 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.03 13Chan, Zoe A102 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.24 15Mayces, Abigail H103 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.25 14Wang, Carrie Z104 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.35 16Baindur, Anika S105 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.35 13Benjamin, Brynn R106 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.45 12Austin, Berkley J107 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.58 15Coleman, Sophia V108 _____

MAC-NT 1:11.59 13Ogwezi, Lena S109 _____

LIFE-NT 1:11.66 15Haley, Keira E110 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.67 16Spencer, Macy L111 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.70 15Carbonell, Anjali U112 _____

MAC-NT 1:11.72 11Grossman, Adalynn M113 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.77 13Johnson, Annabelle D114 _____

FNW-NT 1:11.87 18Sorah, Jane E115 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.88 14Heldt, Payton G116 _____

MAC-NT 1:12.16 12Ochoro, Mia A117 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.30 14Roberts, Annabel M118 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.31 15Walser, Georgia H119 _____

NTN-NT 1:12.40 13Batten, Lauren K120 _____

MTRO-NT 1:12.50 13Meakim, Alex121 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.51 12Smith, Ellie G122 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.64 14Carroll, Addison R123 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.70 12Caraballo, Malena O124 _____

MTRO-NT 1:12.73 13Korobov, Talia125 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.75 15Rogers, Hayden L126 _____

MAC-NT 1:12.94 12Wolf, Tesla B127 _____

JTSC-OK 1:12.94 12Graves, Jayden L128 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.07 12Hsu, Ivy129 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.16 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M130 _____

MARS-NT 1:13.21 14Johnson, Josie M131 _____

NTN-NT 1:13.22 14Mahendra, Izzy A132 _____

MARS-NT 1:13.29 13Goheen, Olivia R133 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.58 12Chen, Lilly134 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.58 13Ulrich, Olivia G135 _____

MAC-NT 1:13.70 12Le, Joy C136 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.83 12Price, Nora M137 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.92 14Bailey, Stephanie L138 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.02 11Kang, Alicia139 _____

MAC-NT 1:14.22 11Kirksey, Kennedy H140 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.25 12Sung, Gia141 _____

MAC-NT 1:14.26 13Ngankeu, Chloe N142 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.32 11Brown, Hadley M143 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.35 11Chitre, Swara Y144 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.49 10Oleksyuk, Anna145 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.56 12Tuomey, Sophie G146 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.92 12Yoo, Lora M147 _____

NTN-NT 1:15.01 14Kandula, Dishita M148 _____

MAC-NT 1:15.04 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D149 _____

LIFE-NT 1:15.18 13Bartz, Annika M150 _____

A+-NT 1:15.28 11Shelokov, Anastasia M151 _____

MTRO-NT 1:16.10 11Schumann, Charlotte A152 _____

MAC-NT 1:16.13 12Bolarinwa, Sophia O153 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.17 12Yao, Rebecca154 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.44 12Wilburn, Ally L155 _____

MAC-NT 1:16.79 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K156 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.99 12Ogle, Lilly L157 _____



MARS HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:18 AM  6/3/2025  Page 10

17th Annual Bill Nixon Memorail Invitational - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Psych Sheet

Event  29 ...(Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 1:17.32 10Kahla, Greer E158 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.76 11Sanderson, Lillian G159 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.80 12Shen, Crystal160 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.40 11Johnson, Sydney A161 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.42 12Douglas, Kaylee G162 _____

A+-NT 1:18.81 11Ponochevny, Sofia N163 _____

NTN-NT 1:19.12 11Han, Kaitlyn164 _____

MARS-NT 1:19.37 11Shaw, Drew E165 _____

MAC-NT 1:20.65 10Palsky, Sasha E166 _____

MAC-NT 1:22.65 10Winchester, Sophie A167 _____

LIFE-NT 1:24.17  8Kaufman, Caroline168 _____

MAC-NT 1:25.56  9Ngankeu, Olivia N169 _____

MAC-NT 1:25.67 10Deering, Kate L170 _____

JTSC-OK 1:25.79  8Ashford, Parker R171 _____

NTN-NT 1:25.97 10Wangler, Ally M172 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.14  9Kantorovich, Zoe M173 _____

JTSC-OK 1:26.56 10Kinder, Zada A174 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.81  9Payne, Finley B175 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.11 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G176 _____

MAC-NT 1:27.89 10Bryan, Allison E177 _____

MTRO-NT 1:28.69  9Yang, Annabella178 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.84 10Najera, Hensley N179 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.03  9Benjamin, Brooke R180 _____

MAC-NT 1:29.23 10Rowan, Maya L181 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.47  9Abareta, Mia L182 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.97  9Armstrong, Peyton R183 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.06 10Rushton, Monroe J184 _____

NTN-NT 1:30.24 10Batten, Julia K185 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.59 10Sprawls, Parker A186 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.97 10LaBlonde, Swayah S187 _____

LAC-NT 1:31.00 10Westerberg, Madeleine J188 _____

LAC-NT 1:31.03  9Pitt, Autumn J189 _____

NTN-NT 1:31.32 10Yang, Christine J190 _____

MTRO-NT 1:32.27 10Korobov, Shani191 _____

JTSC-OK 1:34.62  8Wasif, Caroline N192 _____

Event  30   Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
JTSC-OK 53.02 18Brice, Canaan1 _____

LAC-NT 54.75 17Patison, Colton R2 _____

LAC-NT 55.18 16Jetty, Ethan M3 _____

MTRO-NT 55.42 18Miller, Daniel L4 _____

MTRO-NT 56.00 16Wang, Richard C5 _____

MTRO-NT 56.38 18Bawduniak, Hudson S6 _____

MTRO-NT 56.54 17Choi, Ian J7 _____

LAC-NT 56.64 17Kolody, Brendan8 _____

MTRO-NT 56.89 17Alfeo, AJ J9 _____

LAC-NT 56.90 15Dong, Aaron M10 _____

AESC-OK 57.17 17Rounsaville, Wyatt C11 _____

LAC-NT 57.49 14Choi, Evan H12 _____

LAC-NT 57.60 14Dietzman, Kason W13 _____

LAC-NT 57.72 15Han, Ethan K14 _____

LAC-NT 57.85 14Locker, Aaron N15 _____

LAC-NT 57.88 15Lofthus, Jack W16 _____

LAC-NT 57.89 14Kemp, Weston R17 _____

MTRO-NT 58.06 16Perez, Ian E18 _____

MAC-NT 58.11 14Acosta, Noah L19 _____

LAC-NT 58.15 17McAteer, Finn F20 _____

JTSC-OK 58.28 16Brice, James21 _____

LIFE-NT 58.39 14Reeves, Barrett R22 _____

MAC-NT 58.41 16Friesenhahn, Sean A23 _____

MTRO-NT 58.44 16Hulme, Mitchell S24 _____

MTRO-NT 58.55 17Chakery, Kyle H25 _____

JTSC-OK 58.60 17Erickson, Jordan I26 _____

LAC-NT 58.71 14Futrell, Aleksander J27 _____

MAC-NT 58.75 13Kirksey, Stephen J28 _____

LAC-NT 58.77 16Southard, Kaden B29 _____

NTN-NT 59.02 16Collins, Ian A30 _____

LAC-NT 59.07 16Maynez, Oliver A31 _____

MTRO-NT 59.10 17McFarland, Ryan T32 _____

LAC-NT 59.18 14Simpson, Carter C33 _____

A+-NT 59.20 17Park, Jacob S34 _____

JTSC-OK 59.28 14Wasif, Charles B35 _____

LIFE-NT 59.49 13Morrison, Carter W36 _____

LAC-NT 59.51 16Troxler, Henry H37 _____

MAC-NT 59.51 16Oenga, Timothy M38 _____

LAC-NT 59.52 17Sung, Ian J39 _____

LAC-NT 59.61 14Schneider, Sean E40 _____

LAC-NT 59.68 16Sinha, Arsh41 _____

MAC-NT 59.68 18Garrett, Chandler J42 _____

MTRO-NT 59.82 15Wu, Franklin S43 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.02 14Murillo, Mark T44 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.09 15Woon, Levi45 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.20 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego46 _____

AESC-OK 1:00.23 16Vasquez, Kieton C47 _____

AAC-NT 1:00.31 15Le, Wilson P48 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.32 16Johannsen, Reid C49 _____

MTRO-NT 1:00.36 14Choi, Austin S50 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.52 16Owens, Varekai E51 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.70 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B52 _____

NTN-NT 1:00.77 14Ford, Ryon C53 _____

MTRO-NT 1:00.81 16Tenkhoff, Evan B54 _____

LAC-NT 1:00.82 15Ruiz, Javier55 _____

MAC-NT 1:01.03 16Gaspard, Connor M56 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.04 15Cabiness, Ryder S57 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.18 17Alvarez, Derek N58 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.20 13Ma, Wilson Y59 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.29 14Zheng, Andrew L60 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.37 15Lamb, Landen D61 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.40 17Seiders, Nathan C62 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.50 16Lin, David H63 _____

JTSC-OK 1:01.51 17Hoang, Jacob T64 _____
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Event  30 ...(Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:01.59 14Lim, Lucas65 _____

Unattached 1:01.66 17Sherman, Skylar S66 _____

LAC-NT 1:01.92 15Ettinger, Eli H67 _____

UN-NT 1:02.09 14Kaiser, Parker L68 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.11 15Dao, Braeden D69 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.16 15Kennedy, Logan D70 _____

AAC-NT 1:02.29 16Schwebach, Dean G71 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.35 14Strobel, Jake A72 _____

FNW-NT 1:02.42 18Sorah, John E73 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.44 16Whitfield, Justice E74 _____

FNW-NT 1:02.47 16Dollins, Preston C75 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.54 17Montero, Emilio I76 _____

MAC-NT 1:02.62 17Nguyen, Kevin M77 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.76 15Holcomb, MJ J78 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.79 15Hughes, Westin R79 _____

MTRO-NT 1:02.79 17Le, Jason V80 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.82 14Framo, Zackary E81 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.83 16Schnapp, Logan N82 _____

MAC-NT 1:02.90 16Jandres, Angel G83 _____

AAC-NT 1:02.92 13Khan, Ammar84 _____

FNW-NT 1:03.04 15Garbo, Caysen M85 _____

MAC-NT 1:03.05 16Titus, Braiden A86 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.06 14Kelley, Kaysen G87 _____

AESC-OK 1:03.14 14McDougal, Caleb J88 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.22 15Romero, Jesus D89 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.22 13Snodgrass, William H90 _____

MTRO-NT 1:03.40 17Zimpelman, Daniel B91 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.43 15Everett, Jakob A92 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.43 13Liu, Ryan J93 _____

MTRO-NT 1:03.43 15Filin, Sebastian A94 _____

A+-NT 1:03.50 14Park, Joshua J95 _____

MAC-NT 1:03.70 14Han, Anthony96 _____

NTN-NT 1:03.70 14Molano, Diego A97 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.76 14Cortes, Kenji O98 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.76 14Giambrone, Colin D99 _____

NTN-NT 1:03.78 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel100 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.81 16Essington, Jack T101 _____

MTRO-NT 1:03.81 15Sokransky, Max102 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.83 13Davis-Hansel, Harris T103 _____

AAC-NT 1:04.03 17Plamondon, Carson K104 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.09 13Borer, Cooper B105 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.26 15Eum, Jun L106 _____

MAC-NT 1:04.31 16Moore, Gage J107 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.36 14Henry, Silas E108 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.37 16Crowder, Spencer W109 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.41 15DeWolf, Max R110 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.53 13Dibadj, Daniel111 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.56 16Crabtree, Sean D112 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.66 14Hodson, Kaden R113 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.67 14Vakil, Ishaan R114 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.96 16Watson, Sam E115 _____

MAC-NT 1:04.97 15Fung, Aaron C116 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.98 15Carr, Dakota E117 _____

NTN-NT 1:05.04 16Tuapen, Angelo Jacob V118 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.12 13Tran, Nathan M119 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.17 16Wong, Patrick N120 _____

AAC-NT 1:05.26 15Bowyer, Ben L121 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.27 14Iyer, Sohan K122 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.29 16Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay123 _____

MTRO-NT 1:05.30 13Teoh, Gareth D124 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.35 14Potter, Gregory S125 _____

UN-NT 1:06.27 11Lam, Adric M126 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.38 13Parker, Jayden V127 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.44 13Zbyvatel, Marko C128 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.49 11Bush, Jackson W129 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.66 12Boughton, Ryan J130 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.73 14Knowles, Grady C131 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.97 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K132 _____

MTRO-NT 1:06.97 14Zhang, Michael133 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.03 14Wilson, Alex G134 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.30 11Claros, Jaime135 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.30 14Loomis, Noah C136 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.61 13Ruiz, Josue137 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.80 12Xiao, Mason W138 _____

MAC-NT 1:07.81 14Gomez, Evan A139 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.83 14Yao, Austin140 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.85 14Ko, Jason B141 _____

MAC-NT 1:07.91 14Perez, Toledo A142 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.03 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y143 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.38 12Bao, Alex144 _____

JTSC-OK 1:08.54 12Wasif, Thomas E145 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.59 12Gibson, Grady L146 _____

MAC-NT 1:08.62 13Avitia, Eli R147 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.98 14Sprawls, Hayden G148 _____

MAC-NT 1:09.07 11Watkins, Wyatt W149 _____

MAC-NT 1:09.33 13Acosta, Naven K150 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.58 10Rauber, Daniel T151 _____

NTN-NT 1:09.68 12Collins, James M152 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.40 11Redden, Cooper S153 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.59 12Reed, Connor J154 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.66 11Chen, Abraham155 _____

MAC-NT 1:11.45 12Plumlee, Noah B156 _____

MAC-NT 1:11.71 12Nguyen, Terry Q157 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.36 12Soliz, Vence H158 _____

LIFE-NT 1:12.52 12Kaufman, William L159 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.77 12Ruffennach, Knox E160 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.79 10Reid, Ryan A161 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.81 11Borer, Sebastian162 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.93 11Wilson, Ayan G163 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.00 11Hu, Jeremy G164 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.02 11Zimmermann, Benicio D165 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.80 12Landels, Ollie D166 _____
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Event  30 ...(Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:14.06 12Wang, Roger J167 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.28 10Bao, Andrew T168 _____

NTN-NT 1:15.01 12Batten, Hugh W169 _____

MAC-NT 1:15.52 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H170 _____

AESC-OK 1:15.71 12Karner, Krue H171 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.75  9Chen, Charles172 _____

MAC-NT 1:17.39 10Dodson, Hugo V173 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.79 10Komatsu, Yukio174 _____

MTRO-NT 1:21.76  8Cobb, Alexander A175 _____

MAC-NT 1:22.52 10Jeter, Grayson J176 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.86 10Nielson, Oliver M177 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.45  9Davidson, Asa W178 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.62 10Gelbman, Noti B179 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.66 10Abdallah, Patrick E180 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.18  8Wallace, John B181 _____

MTRO-NT 1:26.41  9Farcas, Alex D182 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.43  9HU, Ian G183 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.04 10Wall, Dylan J184 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.33  9Shen, Caden185 _____

MTRO-NT 1:28.09 10Chan, Zachary E186 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.12  9Quickstad, Gavin187 _____

A+-NT 1:28.26  8Sidorenko, Sergey S188 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.53  9Wang, Lucas Y189 _____

MAC-NT 1:30.05 10Phan, Apollo M190 _____

Event  31   Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 4:28.47 14McGuinness, Avery A1 _____

LAC-NT 4:33.56 17Kerby, Peyton S2 _____

LAC-NT 4:42.49 14Ramos, Natalie J3 _____

MAC-NT 4:43.81 14Au, Kalena O4 _____

MAC-NT 4:48.21 14Mann, Kariayn E5 _____

LAC-NT 4:48.26 15Dowell, Lila G6 _____

LAC-NT 4:53.26 15Potter, Tinsley G7 _____

LAC-NT 4:54.15 15McNary, Kameron K8 _____

LAC-NT 4:54.31 13Klubben, Chelsea A9 _____

MAC-NT 4:55.91 14Sala, Samantha A10 _____

LAC-NT 4:56.51 15Rabe, Paloma J11 _____

LAC-NT 4:56.76 15Crawford, Shiya L12 _____

LAC-NT 4:56.80 16Freemire, Skylar H13 _____

LAC-NT 4:58.25 13Johnson, Darcy E14 _____

LIFE-NT 4:58.32 15Christman, Mikayla M15 _____

AAC-NT 4:59.03 17Gray, Aspen E16 _____

MAC-NT 5:00.37 15Wills, Simona M17 _____

MAC-NT 5:00.46 14Dean, Shelby K18 _____

LAC-NT 5:00.51 13Owens, Saberin F19 _____

LAC-NT 5:01.04 13Schnapp, Lainey M20 _____

LAC-NT 5:01.18 13Ota, Satomi C21 _____

LAC-NT 5:03.21 15Petric, Juliet E22 _____

LAC-NT 5:03.58 17Gosic, Natalia23 _____

LAC-NT 5:03.71 17Leuschner, Olivia C24 _____

JTSC-OK 5:06.04 16Davis, Cora25 _____

LAC-NT 5:06.70 14Beck, Olivia K26 _____

AAC-NT 5:07.69 14Wilborn, Kori A27 _____

LAC-NT 5:09.29 13Brimage, Kenna M28 _____

LAC-NT 5:10.25 15Ota, Hitomi K29 _____

LAC-NT 5:10.55 15Rios, Isabelle A30 _____

LAC-NT 5:11.23 15Kraft, Sarah L31 _____

NTN-NT 5:11.47 14Porter, Abby K32 _____

LAC-NT 5:11.75 13Vinson, Neely A33 _____

LAC-NT 5:13.81 13Gideon, Samantha P34 _____

LIFE-NT 5:15.18 13Heminger, Kylie B35 _____

MAC-NT 5:15.30 15Bane, Abbie E36 _____

MTRO-NT 5:15.66 13Lam, Adelyne T37 _____

LAC-NT 5:16.25 13Benjamin, Brynn R38 _____

AESC-OK 5:17.05 15Hand, Chloe E39 _____

LIFE-NT 5:18.40 13Smetana, Shelby T40 _____

LAC-NT 5:18.95 15Ackman, Galilee N41 _____

LAC-NT 5:19.04 13Dzwolak, Ada42 _____

LAC-NT 5:19.08 13Choi, Kaitlyn J43 _____

AAC-NT 5:20.23 15Bewley, Adalyn A44 _____

LAC-NT 5:21.10 13Calderon, Valentina45 _____

AAC-NT 5:24.59 15Canon, Zoe C46 _____

NTN-NT 5:24.66 14Mahendra, Sophie K47 _____

AAC-NT 5:27.49 17Schwebach, Hailey J48 _____

MAC-NT 5:27.66 13Winchester, Chloe I49 _____

MTRO-NT 5:28.33 15Mayces, Abigail H50 _____

FNW-NT 5:29.78 14Barthold, Kylee A51 _____

MTRO-NT 5:29.95 13Meakim, Alex52 _____

MAC-NT 5:31.69 13Ogwezi, Lena S53 _____

MAC-NT 5:41.12 13Ngankeu, Chloe N54 _____

MAC-NT NT 15Dehmel, Lilly P55 _____

Event  32   Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
JTSC-OK 4:17.97 19Trinh, Russell C1 _____

LAC-NT 4:18.72 14Choi, Evan H2 _____

MTRO-NT 4:23.16 18Anand, Ansh3 _____

LIFE-NT 4:25.22 17Wells, Carter4 _____

MTRO-NT 4:28.69 16Hulme, Mitchell S5 _____

LAC-NT 4:30.18 14Simpson, Carter C6 _____

LIFE-NT 4:30.29 16Mathew, Eli7 _____

LAC-NT 4:30.83 15Seifert, Ryan J8 _____

JTSC-OK 4:31.84 17Roark, Cameron R9 _____

LAC-NT 4:31.89 16Kipp, Colt M10 _____

LAC-NT 4:32.42 14Kemp, Weston R11 _____

LAC-NT 4:34.97 16Jetty, Ethan M12 _____

MTRO-NT 4:35.11 14Nilsson, Hiro13 _____

AAC-NT 4:35.60 15Bowyer, Neal P14 _____

MAC-NT 4:36.47 13Garwood, Benjamin C15 _____

LIFE-NT 4:36.47 13Morrison, Carter W16 _____

MAC-NT 4:37.83 16Titus, Braiden A17 _____
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Event  32 ...(Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 4:38.16 16Rodriguez, Eli K18 _____

MAC-NT 4:38.88 13Kirksey, Stephen J19 _____

LAC-NT 4:39.27 15Dong, Aaron M20 _____

LAC-NT 4:39.78 17Sung, Ian J21 _____

LIFE-NT 4:40.28 13Parrott, Grant M22 _____

LAC-NT 4:40.60 15Chapman, Pierce D23 _____

LIFE-NT 4:40.93 14Seifert, Jacob Z24 _____

MTRO-NT 4:41.25 16Tenkhoff, Evan B25 _____

LAC-NT 4:41.33 17Montero, Emilio I26 _____

LAC-NT 4:41.47 17Patison, Colton R27 _____

NTN-NT 4:41.87 16Collins, Ian A28 _____

LAC-NT 4:43.11 17McAteer, Finn F29 _____

LAC-NT 4:44.42 15Kennedy, Logan D30 _____

MAC-NT 4:44.45 16Oenga, Timothy M31 _____

LAC-NT 4:45.35 14Strobel, Jake A32 _____

LAC-NT 4:45.57 15Lofthus, Jack W33 _____

LAC-NT 4:45.79 15Han, Ethan K34 _____

MAC-NT 4:46.80 16Gaspard, Connor M35 _____

LIFE-NT 4:48.25 14Hirsch, Bradley W36 _____

LAC-NT 4:49.15 13Thompson, Keegan R37 _____

LAC-NT 4:49.93 15Ruiz, Javier38 _____

A+-NT 4:52.55 14Park, Joshua J39 _____

MAC-NT 4:52.80 16Bingham, Mark J40 _____

A+-NT 4:53.44 17Park, Jacob S41 _____

MTRO-NT 4:53.69 17Wilke, Daniel E42 _____

MAC-NT 4:54.43 17Nguyen, Kevin M43 _____

JTSC-OK 4:54.60 16Brice, James44 _____

NTN-NT 4:54.82 14Molano, Diego A45 _____

LAC-NT 4:56.58 16Whitfield, Justice E46 _____

LAC-NT 5:01.83 13Dibadj, Daniel47 _____

MAC-NT 5:04.21 16Jandres, Angel G48 _____

LAC-NT 5:06.73 13Snodgrass, William H49 _____

LAC-NT 5:07.10 14Henry, Silas E50 _____

LAC-NT 5:07.57 16Troxler, Henry H51 _____

LAC-NT 5:07.71 14Jones, Aidan G52 _____

LAC-NT 5:08.70 15Artiles, Josh T53 _____

LAC-NT 5:09.06 13Oleksyuk, Lucas54 _____

MAC-NT 5:10.35 13Avitia, Eli R55 _____

MAC-NT 5:10.59 14Jeter, Mason L56 _____

MAC-NT 5:11.63 13Parker, Jayden V57 _____

LAC-NT 5:12.24 14Allen, Jack E58 _____

MAC-NT 5:12.80 14Gomez, Evan A59 _____

MAC-NT 5:16.18 13Acosta, Naven K60 _____

LAC-NT 5:16.86 13Everett, Joshua G61 _____

LAC-NT 5:16.95 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K62 _____

LAC-NT 5:17.15 13Liang, David H63 _____

UN-NT 5:18.17 14Kaiser, Parker L64 _____

LAC-NT 5:18.37 14Gloier, Hayden C65 _____

AESC-OK 5:23.03 14Vasquez, Uriah J66 _____

LAC-NT 5:23.13 14Iyer, Sohan K67 _____

Event  33   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:36.67LAC-NT1 _____

1) Higginbotham, Audrey H 10 2) Wang, Erica 10

3) Richardson, Piper A 10 4) Oleksyuk, Anna 10

A 2:46.28MAC-NT2 _____

1) Winchester, Sophie A 10 2) Palsky, Sasha E 10

3) Kahla, Sydney B 10 4) Kahla, Greer E 10

B 2:51.94LAC-NT3 _____

1) Kartawijaya, Caitlin G 10 2) Benjamin, Brooke R 9

3) Payne, Finley B 9 4) Najera, Hensley N 10

A 3:03.43JTSC-OK4 _____

1) Kinder, Zada A 10 2) Ashford, Parker R 8

3) Davis, Collette R 9 4) Wasif, Caroline N 8

B 3:08.81MAC-NT5 _____

1) Allen, Noelle G 9 2) Rowan, Maya L 10

3) Bryan, Allison E 10 4) Ngankeu, Olivia N 9

Event  34   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:34.63LAC-NT1 _____

1) Chen, Charles 9 2) Reid, Ryan A 10

3) Rauber, Daniel T 10 4) Bao, Andrew T 10

B 2:44.85LAC-NT2 _____

1) Wegley, Wilson A 10 2) Wang, Lucas Y 9

3) Wallace, John B 8 4) Lynch, Sully 10

A 3:00.68MAC-NT3 _____

1) Brannum, Bradley J 10 2) Jeter, Grayson J 10

3) Dodson, Hugo V 10 4) Phan, Apollo M 10

Event  35   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:11.22MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Wardlay, Zaryna B 12 2) Sun, Josie R 12

3) Bohland, Tori E 12 4) Sokransky, Marina 11

A 2:15.61LAC-NT2 _____

1) Coleman, Lela N 12 2) Ye, Olivia A 12

3) Miller, Luciana J 12 4) Horne, Sydney S 11

B 2:20.56LAC-NT3 _____

1) Colquhoun, Taylor A 11 2) Westerberg, Abigail J 12

3) Austin, Berkley J 12 4) Caraballo, Malena O 12

B 2:32.97MAC-NT4 _____

1) Wolf, Tesla B 12 2) Ochoro, Mia A 12

3) Manuel Faria, Olivia D 11 4) Le, Joy C 12

C 2:50.35MAC-NT5 _____

1) Bolarinwa, Sophia O 12 2) Khengsaoy, Merliah K 12

3) Kirksey, Kennedy H 11 4) Peterson, Reagan E 12

D 2:54.47MAC-NT6 _____

1) Szempruch, Teagan M 12 2) Alcantar, Kinsler R 12

3) Chavez, Olivia I 12 4) Hanna, Adelyn P 12
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Event  36   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:12.26MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Butler, Calvin J 12 2) Pedersen, Luke W 12

3) Riccardi, J.R. R 12 4) Huh, James P 11

A 2:14.83LAC-NT2 _____

1) Boughton, Ryan J 12 2) Patel, Vivaan S 12

3) Bush, Jackson W 11 4) Bao, Alex 12

B 2:20.23LAC-NT3 _____

1) Ruffennach, Knox E 12 2) Chuiko, Volodymyr 12

3) Claros, Jaime 11 4) Xiao, Mason W 12

A 2:30.08MAC-NT4 _____

1) Nguyen, Terry Q 12 2) Cantu-Juarez, Liam H 12

3) Vazquez, Aidan N 12 4) Plumlee, Noah B 12

Event  37   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 2:09.68MTRO-NT1 _____

1) Pan-Wang, Alina 14 2) Lam, Adelyne T 13

3) Singh, Anshika 14 4) Sun, Jadyn 13

B 2:29.18MTRO-NT2 _____

1) Chan, Zoe A 13 2) Korobov, Talia 13

3) Wang, Carrie Z 14 4) Dodge, Charli E 13

C 2:31.90MAC-NT3 _____

1) Luong, Vivienne P 14 2) Ngankeu, Chloe N 13

3) Sala, Samantha A 14 4) Rogers, Roxanne C 13

A NTAAC-NT4 _____

Event  38   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
B 2:27.07MAC-NT1 _____

1) Brannum, Maximo D 13 2) Boyle, Anthony A 13

3) Parker, Jayden V 13 4) Perez, Toledo A 14

C 2:31.73MAC-NT2 _____

1) Jeter, Mason L 14 2) Avitia, Eli R 13

3) Gomez, Evan A 14 4) Embras, S.J. J 13

Event  39   Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A NTAAC-NT1 _____

Event  40   Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:55.50JTSC-OK1 _____

1) Erickson, Jordan I 17 2) Brice, Canaan 18

3) Roark, Cameron R 17 4) Brice, James 16

A 2:24.19MAC-NT2 _____

1) Fung, Aaron C 15 2) Jandres, Angel G 16

3) Nguyen, Jonathan T 15 4) Nguyen, Kevin M 17

B 3:10.08MAC-NT3 _____

1) Nguyen, Ryan D 15 2) Titus, Braiden A 16

3) Gaspard, Connor M 16 4) Friesenhahn, Sean A 16

A NTAAC-NT4 _____

B NTAAC-NT5 _____

Event  41   Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 2:26.15 14Rogers, Drue E1 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.38 13Kizer, Claire R2 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.08 17Kerby, Peyton S3 _____

MTRO-NT 2:29.57 13Sun, Jadyn4 _____

LIFE-NT 2:29.83 14Nguyen, Emma H5 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.88 15Rabe, Paloma J6 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.77 15Dowell, Lila G7 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.60 14Chao, Isabella G8 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.13 13Hand, Isabel K9 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.37 14Rockafellow, Charlie E10 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.80 13Nguyen, Audrey T11 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.03 13Gideon, Samantha P12 _____

MTRO-NT 2:36.15 17Dolberry, Elizabeth M13 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.22 13Schnapp, Lainey M14 _____

MTRO-NT 2:36.63 12Sun, Josie R15 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.64 17Vinson, Becklyn R16 _____

MAC-NT 2:37.38 14Kahla, Reese M17 _____

AAC-NT 2:37.59 14Wilborn, Kori A18 _____

A+-NT 2:37.73 11Shelokov, Anastasia M19 _____

AAC-NT 2:38.21 17Laughlin, Clara G20 _____

LAC-NT 2:38.70 13Bush, Morgan L21 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.26 13Choi, Kaitlyn J22 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.54 13Colquhoun, Madison J23 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.67 15Lande, Charlotte A24 _____

MTRO-NT 2:41.12 17Mathis, Mollie E25 _____

MAC-NT 2:41.45 14Dean, Shelby K26 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.64 15Ackman, Galilee N27 _____

MTRO-NT 2:41.81 15Dang, Elizabeth Y28 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.94 14Hernandez, Kirsten29 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.19 13Johnson, Darcy E30 _____

NTN-NT 2:42.37 14Porter, Abby K31 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.23 12Ye, Olivia A32 _____

AESC-OK 2:43.29 15Hand, Chloe E33 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.52 12Coleman, Lela N34 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.68 13Shakya, Ruhee N35 _____

MAC-NT 2:44.23 13Winchester, Chloe I36 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.37 18Sharpe, Clarissa L37 _____

FNW-NT 2:44.42 14Barthold, Kylee A38 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.04 17Mooneyham, Skylar R39 _____

LIFE-NT 2:45.19 12Cantu, Ellie E40 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.49 17Leuschner, Olivia C41 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.53 15Rios, Isabelle A42 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.75 13Dzwolak, Ada43 _____

LIFE-NT 2:46.66 14Weilert, Chandler R44 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.95 12Wall, Emily D45 _____

LIFE-NT 2:47.09 14Cook, Julia M46 _____

MTRO-NT 2:47.41 12Wardlay, Zaryna B47 _____

JTSC-OK 2:48.69 16Davis, Cora48 _____
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Event  41 ...(Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
FNW-NT 2:48.73 17Vaughan, Libby M49 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.05 16Zlinsky, Zorie A50 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.34 16Hollaar, Claire W51 _____

LAC-NT 2:49.54 16Pierce, Lexie R52 _____

MTRO-NT 2:49.64 13Meakim, Alex53 _____

LIFE-NT 2:49.74 13Bartz, Annika M54 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.27 13Calderon, Valentina55 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.42 17Mansell, Addie J56 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.80 16Spencer, Macy L57 _____

MAC-NT 2:50.81 13Martinez, Sophia C58 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.01 12Yao, Rebecca59 _____

NTN-NT 2:51.06 14Mahendra, Izzy A60 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.12 15Petric, Juliet E61 _____

LAC-NT 2:51.70 14Beck, Olivia K62 _____

NTN-NT 2:51.93 14Antin, Ella E63 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.12 14Roberts, Annabel M64 _____

NTN-NT 2:52.47 14Justak, Caroline G65 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.69 12Miller, Luciana J66 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.72 12Tuomey, Sophie G67 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.26 13Mukundh, Diya V68 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.93 12Owen, Sammi L69 _____

LAC-NT 2:55.08 14Ramirez, Chloe R70 _____

LAC-NT 2:57.58 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M71 _____

NTN-NT 2:58.76 14Pothineni, Deepika72 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.80 12Ogle, Lilly L73 _____

MAC-NT 2:59.71 12Wolf, Tesla B74 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.00 12Caraballo, Malena O75 _____

A+-NT 3:00.86 11Ponochevny, Sofia N76 _____

NTN-NT 3:00.95 12Hutchens, Isabella G77 _____

LAC-NT 3:01.99 12Wilburn, Ally L78 _____

LAC-NT 3:04.98 11Horne, Sydney S79 _____

LIFE-NT 3:05.77 12Barton, Hailey R80 _____

LAC-NT 3:06.24 11Brown, Hadley M81 _____

MAC-NT 3:07.58 12Hanna, Adelyn P82 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.72 12Sung, Gia83 _____

Event  42   Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
AESC-OK 2:17.90 15Seale, Declan C1 _____

LAC-NT 2:20.82 16Kipp, Colt M2 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.11 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego3 _____

MTRO-NT 2:24.36 17Seiders, Nathan C4 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.62 15Lofthus, Jack W5 _____

MTRO-NT 2:24.65 17Zimpelman, Daniel B6 _____

JTSC-OK 2:24.92 19Trinh, Russell C7 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.93 15Hughes, Westin R8 _____

LIFE-NT 2:26.62 16Mathew, Eli9 _____

MTRO-NT 2:26.80 16Toms, Landon A10 _____

JTSC-OK 2:28.77 17Erickson, Jordan I11 _____

FNW-NT 2:28.82 15Garbo, Caysen M12 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.22 15Seifert, Ryan J13 _____

LIFE-NT 2:29.24 14Reeves, Barrett R14 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.52 15Dong, Aaron M15 _____

AESC-OK 2:29.92 14McDougal, Caleb J16 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.19 17Montero, Emilio I17 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.26 14Choi, Evan H18 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.91 16Troxler, Henry H19 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.99 16Crowder, Spencer W20 _____

LIFE-NT 2:32.57 13Parrott, Grant M21 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.26 15Kennedy, Logan D22 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.36 13Liu, Ryan J23 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.64 15Dao, Braeden D24 _____

NTN-NT 2:33.64 16Collins, Ian A25 _____

MTRO-NT 2:33.78 17McFarland, Ryan T26 _____

MAC-NT 2:33.93 13Kirksey, Stephen J27 _____

MAC-NT 2:34.76 15Fung, Aaron C28 _____

FNW-NT 2:34.89 18Sorah, John E29 _____

MAC-NT 2:35.35 16Friesenhahn, Sean A30 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.31 13Tran, Nathan M31 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.38 13Mackey, Brodie A32 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.12 16Jetty, Ethan M33 _____

MTRO-NT 2:38.48 12Butler, Calvin J34 _____

LAC-NT 2:38.71 13Ma, Wilson Y35 _____

LAC-NT 2:38.74 13Zbyvatel, Marko C36 _____

NTN-NT 2:38.99 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel37 _____

MAC-NT 2:39.61 13Garwood, Benjamin C38 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.70 14Giambrone, Colin D39 _____

LAC-NT 2:41.66 13Nielson, Gordon P40 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.23 14Sprawls, Hayden G41 _____

LAC-NT 2:43.95 14Schneider, Sean E42 _____

LAC-NT 2:44.40 13Borer, Cooper B43 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.51 13Ruiz, Josue44 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.20 13Romero, Jose E45 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.65 13Everett, Joshua G46 _____

MAC-NT 2:51.68 11Watkins, Wyatt W47 _____

MAC-NT 2:54.95 12Vazquez, Aidan N48 _____

LAC-NT 2:56.28 12Patel, Vivaan S49 _____

MAC-NT 2:57.54 12Nguyen, Terry Q50 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.33 11Zhan, Jeremy J51 _____

NTN-NT 2:58.49 12Batten, Hugh W52 _____

LAC-NT 3:06.69 11Chaney, Elliott P53 _____

LAC-NT 3:07.38 11Habern, Vance T54 _____

Event  43   Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
A+-NT 34.35 11Shelokov, Anastasia M1 _____

LAC-NT 34.79 12Coleman, Lela N2 _____

MTRO-NT 35.08 12DeBoer, Avery B3 _____

LIFE-NT 36.00 11Peterson, Teagan R4 _____

LAC-NT 36.06 11Guo, Angela L5 _____

FNW-NT 36.29 12Kelly, Brynli D6 _____

LAC-NT 36.93 11Colquhoun, Taylor A7 _____
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Event  43 ...(Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 36.96 12Yao, Rebecca8 _____

LAC-NT 37.27 11Lutter, Mikaela H9 _____

LAC-NT 37.47 10Wang, Erica10 _____

LAC-NT 37.48 12Hsu, Ivy11 _____

MTRO-NT 37.78 11Sokransky, Marina12 _____

LAC-NT 37.85 12Austin, Berkley J13 _____

LAC-NT 38.04 11Kang, Alicia14 _____

MAC-NT 38.76 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A15 _____

MAC-NT 39.05 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K16 _____

NTN-NT 39.06 11Reading, Bailey A17 _____

MAC-NT 39.08 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D18 _____

LAC-NT 39.14 11Chitre, Swara Y19 _____

LAC-NT 39.15 12Ogle, Lilly L20 _____

LAC-NT 39.46 12Westerberg, Abigail J21 _____

LAC-NT 39.71 12Wilburn, Ally L22 _____

LAC-NT 39.85 12Chen, Lilly23 _____

A+-NT 39.98 11Ponochevny, Sofia N24 _____

LAC-NT 40.31 12Smith, Ellie G25 _____

A+-NT 40.31 10Pampanwar, Isha V26 _____

MAC-NT 40.41 12Wolf, Tesla B27 _____

JTSC-OK 40.45 12Graves, Jayden L28 _____

AAC-NT 40.51 12Fox, Jaelyn B29 _____

LAC-NT 40.52 11Brown, Hadley M30 _____

MTRO-NT 40.52 12Price, Nora M31 _____

LAC-NT 40.74 12Oyerbides, Raegan A32 _____

MAC-NT 40.97 10Kahla, Greer E33 _____

JTSC-OK 41.49 10Kinder, Zada A34 _____

MAC-NT 41.58 10Winchester, Sophie A35 _____

LAC-NT 42.02 10Oleksyuk, Anna36 _____

JTSC-OK 42.67  8Ashford, Parker R37 _____

LAC-NT 43.01 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G38 _____

MAC-NT 43.96 10Deering, Kate L39 _____

LAC-NT 44.75 10McCue, Parker C40 _____

JTSC-OK 44.75  9Davis, Collette R41 _____

MAC-NT 44.82 10Rowan, Maya L42 _____

LAC-NT 45.56  9Kantorovich, Zoe M43 _____

MAC-NT 45.59 10Kahla, Sydney B44 _____

LAC-NT 45.88 10Rushton, Monroe J45 _____

LAC-NT 46.08 10Lafortune, Alli46 _____

MTRO-NT 46.45  9Yang, Annabella47 _____

LAC-NT 46.50 10LaBlonde, Swayah S48 _____

LAC-NT 46.57  9Zimmermann, Helena D49 _____

MTRO-NT 46.89  9Lam, Allyse D50 _____

LIFE-NT 46.99  9Heminger, Olivia R51 _____

LAC-NT 47.33 10Zheng, Eileen W52 _____

JTSC-OK 47.37  8Wasif, Caroline N53 _____

LAC-NT 47.49 10Pinto, Anthea C54 _____

LAC-NT 47.70  9Pitt, Autumn J55 _____

NTN-NT 47.98 10Anil, Anika56 _____

LAC-NT 48.41 10He, Andrea C57 _____

LAC-NT 48.52  9Abareta, Mia L58 _____

LAC-NT 48.84 10Sprawls, Parker A59 _____

NTN-NT 48.95 10Yang, Christine J60 _____

MAC-NT 49.09 10Bryan, Allison E61 _____

LAC-NT 49.10 10Najera, Hensley N62 _____

LAC-NT 49.62 10Westerberg, Madeleine J63 _____

Event  44   Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 33.95 12Butler, Calvin J1 _____

UN-NT 34.34 11Lam, Adric M2 _____

LAC-NT 35.20 12Boughton, Ryan J3 _____

MTRO-NT 35.79 11Huh, James P4 _____

LAC-NT 36.21 11Bush, Jackson W5 _____

LAC-NT 36.57 10Rauber, Daniel T6 _____

LAC-NT 36.70 12Ruffennach, Knox E7 _____

MAC-NT 37.09 12Nguyen, Terry Q8 _____

LAC-NT 37.49 12Xiao, Mason W9 _____

MTRO-NT 37.77 11Pan-Wang, Ethan10 _____

NTN-NT 37.87 12Collins, James M11 _____

LAC-NT 37.98 11Borer, Sebastian12 _____

LAC-NT 38.09 11Redden, Cooper S13 _____

LAC-NT 38.15 12Chuiko, Volodymyr14 _____

MTRO-NT 38.21 12Pedersen, Luke W15 _____

LAC-NT 38.23 11Valenzuela, Evan D16 _____

LAC-NT 38.32 11Zimmermann, Benicio D17 _____

LAC-NT 38.34 12Skinner, Graylon D18 _____

LAC-NT 38.39 12Bao, Alex19 _____

AAC-NT 38.56 12Majorka, Matthew G20 _____

LAC-NT 38.61 12Soliz, Vence H21 _____

LAC-NT 38.72 11Habern, Vance T22 _____

JTSC-OK 38.91 12Wasif, Thomas E23 _____

MAC-NT 39.04 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H24 _____

AESC-OK 39.20 12Karner, Krue H25 _____

LAC-NT 39.23 11Kantorovich, Saveliy G26 _____

MAC-NT 39.39 12Vazquez, Aidan N27 _____

MTRO-NT 39.49 11Yang, Brandon28 _____

NTN-NT 39.73 12Batten, Hugh W29 _____

LAC-NT 39.88 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y30 _____

FNW-NT 39.99 11Sorah, Joseph J31 _____

LAC-NT 40.25  9Chen, Charles32 _____

LAC-NT 40.25 11Wang, Dawson D33 _____

LAC-NT 40.28 11Claros, Jaime34 _____

LAC-NT 40.29 12Landels, Ollie D35 _____

MTRO-NT 40.44  8Cobb, Alexander A36 _____

LAC-NT 40.49 11Zhan, Jeremy J37 _____

LAC-NT 40.74 12Gibson, Grady L38 _____

LAC-NT 40.77 11Chaney, Elliott P39 _____

LAC-NT 41.09 10Wegley, Wilson A40 _____

LAC-NT 41.16 10Komatsu, Yukio41 _____

LAC-NT 41.62 10Bao, Andrew T42 _____

LAC-NT 41.73  9Crocker, Cal L43 _____
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Event  44 ...(Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 41.77  9Farcas, Alex D44 _____

LAC-NT 42.10 10Li, Parker45 _____

LAC-NT 43.00 10Lynch, Sully46 _____

MAC-NT 43.20 10Dodson, Hugo V47 _____

LAC-NT 43.21 10Nielson, Oliver M48 _____

MARS-NT 43.72 10Graham, Elliot H49 _____

MAC-NT 44.21 10Jeter, Grayson J50 _____

LAC-NT 44.28  9Quickstad, Gavin51 _____

LAC-NT 44.66 10Wall, Dylan J52 _____

LAC-NT 44.85 10Gelbman, Noti B53 _____

LAC-NT 45.05  9HU, Ian G54 _____

MTRO-NT 45.10 10Huh, Stefan G55 _____

LAC-NT 46.13  9Ma, Jason Y56 _____

LAC-NT 46.28  9Wang, Lucas Y57 _____

LAC-NT 46.51  9Calderon, Sebastian58 _____

LAC-NT 46.71  9Shen, Caden59 _____

LAC-NT 47.08 10Petric, Jameson B60 _____

LAC-NT 47.26 10Abdallah, Patrick E61 _____

LAC-NT 47.59  8Wallace, John B62 _____

LAC-NT 48.46 10Smith, Jacob L63 _____

MAC-NT 48.83 10Brannum, Bradley J64 _____

MTRO-NT 48.84 10Chan, Zachary E65 _____

Event  45   Girls 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
AESC-OK 2:48.76 18Ridpath, Brianna D1 _____

MAC-NT 2:50.14 14Au, Kalena O2 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.30 13Ota, Satomi C3 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.50 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D4 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.23 15Rabeler, Emily J5 _____

MTRO-NT 2:54.60 12Bohland, Tori E6 _____

MTRO-NT 2:56.47 13Lam, Adelyne T7 _____

MAC-NT 2:57.23 14Mann, Kariayn E8 _____

LAC-NT 2:57.42 15Potter, Tinsley G9 _____

MAC-NT 2:58.04 12Phan, Santi M10 _____

MTRO-NT 2:58.20 18Dang, Katherine X11 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.30 12Ye, Olivia A12 _____

MTRO-NT 2:58.69 16Lee, Laura13 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.74 14Hernandez, Kirsten14 _____

AESC-OK 2:59.02 14Bruehl, Macy C15 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.85 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A16 _____

MTRO-NT 3:00.51 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R17 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.91 15Butcher, Abigail J18 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.95 13Colquhoun, Madison J19 _____

MTRO-NT 3:01.79 14Singh, Anshika20 _____

AAC-NT 3:01.90 17Williams, Caroline E21 _____

LIFE-NT 3:03.98 15Koch, Hailey M22 _____

MAC-NT 3:04.73 12Ramos, Bella L23 _____

MAC-NT 3:05.49 17Mirzadeh, Saba S24 _____

LAC-NT 3:06.26 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N25 _____

MTRO-NT 3:06.38 12DeBoer, Avery B26 _____

MTRO-NT 3:06.41 13Korobov, Talia27 _____

MAC-NT 3:06.67 14Green, Korinne K28 _____

LIFE-NT 3:07.54 12Cantu, Ellie E29 _____

LAC-NT 3:08.42 17Mooneyham, Skylar R30 _____

LAC-NT 3:08.90 16Spencer, Macy L31 _____

LAC-NT 3:09.87 15Walser, Georgia H32 _____

MAC-NT 3:10.12 11Grossman, Adalynn M33 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.27 16Freemire, Skylar H34 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.40 13Owens, Saberin F35 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.50 15Carbonell, Anjali U36 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.69 15Crawford, Shiya L37 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.86 16Holt, Rainey G38 _____

LAC-NT 3:11.18 16Axmacher, Addison M39 _____

LAC-NT 3:11.49 15Kennedy, Kristin E40 _____

MTRO-NT 3:12.15 17Flores, Anne K41 _____

LAC-NT 3:12.32 13Brimage, Kenna M42 _____

LAC-NT 3:12.76 15Petric, Juliet E43 _____

MTRO-NT 3:15.02 15Mayces, Abigail H44 _____

MTRO-NT 3:15.35 14Wang, Carrie Z45 _____

NTN-NT 3:15.41 13Lee, Heather46 _____

LIFE-NT 3:17.44 13Heminger, Kylie B47 _____

NTN-NT 3:17.55 13Batten, Lauren K48 _____

NTN-NT 3:18.40 14Mahendra, Sophie K49 _____

AAC-NT 3:19.29 17Laughlin, Clara G50 _____

FNW-NT 3:19.30 14Barthold, Kylee A51 _____

LAC-NT 3:20.75 13Benjamin, Brynn R52 _____

LAC-NT 3:22.75 12Owen, Sammi L53 _____

NTN-NT 3:23.42 14Kandula, Dishita M54 _____

LAC-NT 3:23.63 12Smith, Ellie G55 _____

MTRO-NT 3:24.54 12Price, Nora M56 _____

LAC-NT 3:25.62 11Kang, Alicia57 _____

MAC-NT 3:26.14 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K58 _____

MAC-NT 3:30.73 12Le, Joy C59 _____

LAC-NT 3:31.80 12Wang, Caroline60 _____

LAC-NT 3:33.75 12Chen, Lilly61 _____

MAC-NT 3:34.05 12Alcantar, Kinsler R62 _____

LAC-NT 3:34.23 12Caraballo, Malena O63 _____

AAC-NT 3:34.31 11Pound, Kynsleigh J64 _____

NTN-NT NT 11Reading, Bailey A65 _____

Event  46   Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 2:28.81 18Bawduniak, Hudson S1 _____

JTSC-OK 2:32.63 18Brice, Canaan2 _____

NTN-NT 2:36.71 16Tuapen, Angelo Jacob V3 _____

JTSC-OK 2:39.44 17Hoang, Jacob T4 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.58 17Alvarez, Derek N5 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.71 15Chapman, Pierce D6 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.93 16Owens, Varekai E7 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.37 16Wong, Patrick N8 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.80 14Finklea, Ethan Y9 _____
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Event  46 ...(Boys 11 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LIFE-NT 2:43.11 19Allison, Nicholas M10 _____

MTRO-NT 2:43.39 14Nilsson, Hiro11 _____

MTRO-NT 2:45.47 15Lamb, Landen D12 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.37 16Landry, Zavin L13 _____

LAC-NT 2:46.97 15Weddle, Maddox J14 _____

AAC-NT 2:47.49 17Plamondon, Carson K15 _____

MTRO-NT 2:47.63 16Toms, Landon A16 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.94 16Crowder, Spencer W17 _____

MAC-NT 2:49.81 16Moore, Gage J18 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.15 16Schnapp, Logan N19 _____

LAC-NT 2:50.44 14Hodson, Kaden R20 _____

JTSC-OK 2:50.47 13Kim, Ethan N21 _____

LIFE-NT 2:51.59 14Hirsch, Bradley W22 _____

MTRO-NT 2:51.96 14Choi, Austin S23 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.12 15Everett, Jakob A24 _____

MTRO-NT 2:53.29 14Zhang, Michael25 _____

LAC-NT 2:53.32 14Murillo, Mark T26 _____

MTRO-NT 2:53.81 14Lim, Lucas27 _____

A+-NT 2:54.16 14Park, Joshua J28 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.50 13Thompson, Keegan R29 _____

MAC-NT 2:54.63 16Jandres, Angel G30 _____

AAC-NT 2:55.26 15Le, Wilson P31 _____

MTRO-NT 2:55.59 16Lin, David H32 _____

AAC-NT 2:55.69 13Khan, Ammar33 _____

LAC-NT 2:55.93 13Sanderson, Jack J34 _____

MTRO-NT 2:55.99 15Tickell, Chance A35 _____

LAC-NT 2:56.76 16Crabtree, Sean D36 _____

LAC-NT 2:56.80 14Framo, Zackary E37 _____

LAC-NT 2:56.95 14Gloier, Hayden C38 _____

LAC-NT 2:57.37 15Han, Ethan K39 _____

MTRO-NT 2:57.55 15Butler, Nate J40 _____

MTRO-NT 2:57.56 13Teoh, Gareth D41 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.04 16Johannsen, Reid C42 _____

MAC-NT 2:58.42 15Nguyen, Jonathan T43 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.15 14Jones, Aidan G44 _____

LAC-NT 2:59.36 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B45 _____

LAC-NT 3:00.27 14Yao, Austin46 _____

LAC-NT 3:02.07 12Patel, Vivaan S47 _____

MTRO-NT 3:02.40 14Wang, Jacob R48 _____

LAC-NT 3:02.46 13Jamerson, JayCobi L49 _____

A+-NT 3:02.72 14Thompson, Declan50 _____

MAC-NT 3:03.41 14Han, Anthony51 _____

LAC-NT 3:03.81 14Vakil, Ishaan R52 _____

MTRO-NT 3:05.26 12Pedersen, Luke W53 _____

MAC-NT 3:05.44 14Perez, Toledo A54 _____

LAC-NT 3:05.49 12Bao, Alex55 _____

LAC-NT 3:09.18 12Chuiko, Volodymyr56 _____

LAC-NT 3:11.14 12Xiao, Mason W57 _____

LIFE-NT 3:11.62 12Kaufman, William L58 _____

MTRO-NT 3:15.81 11Pan-Wang, Ethan59 _____

LAC-NT 3:17.99 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y60 _____

LAC-NT 3:18.53 12Skinner, Graylon D61 _____

LAC-NT 3:19.30 12Reed, Connor J62 _____

LAC-NT 3:19.75 11Chen, Abraham63 _____

LAC-NT 3:25.49 12Owsley, Lamar M64 _____

LAC-NT 3:28.87 12Landels, Ollie D65 _____

Event  47   Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:04.60 17Nelson, Emily K1 _____

MAC-NT 1:05.96 16Robaina, Isabella2 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.02 14McGuinness, Avery A3 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.17 13Wang, Ella4 _____

AESC-OK 1:07.06 18Ridpath, Brianna D5 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.15 12Bohland, Tori E6 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.18 14Pan-Wang, Alina7 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.44 12Wardlay, Zaryna B8 _____

MTRO-NT 1:08.16 13Sun, Jadyn9 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.24 14Rogers, Drue E10 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.27 14Gallimore, Amber J11 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.43 15Rabe, Paloma J12 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.09 15Rios, Isabelle A13 _____

MTRO-NT 1:09.45 12Sun, Josie R14 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.92 14Hernandez, Kirsten15 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.63 14Ramos, Natalie J16 _____

AESC-OK 1:10.72 14Bruehl, Macy C17 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.77 17Kerby, Peyton S18 _____

LIFE-NT 1:11.43 14Cook, Julia M19 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.56 14Singh, Anshika20 _____

MAC-NT 1:11.62 15Green, Kamille K21 _____

Unattached 1:11.82 17Chang, Lynn22 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.29 13Kizer, Claire R23 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.42 13Kang, Grace24 _____

MAC-NT 1:12.47 12Phan, Santi M25 _____

MAC-NT 1:12.54 14Kahla, Reese M26 _____

LIFE-NT 1:12.83 13Smetana, Shelby T27 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.92 12Coleman, Lela N28 _____

LIFE-NT 1:13.07 12Cantu, Ellie E29 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.27 16Holt, Rainey G30 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.31 13Hand, Isabel K31 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.45 12Miller, Luciana J32 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.69 17Leuschner, Olivia C33 _____

MAC-NT 1:13.74 14Au, Kalena O34 _____

LIFE-NT 1:13.78 11Peterson, Teagan R35 _____

LIFE-NT 1:13.86 14Nguyen, Emma H36 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.93 16Lu, Alice37 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.16 17Moxley, Lizzie E38 _____

MTRO-NT 1:14.17 16Lee, Laura39 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.31 11Guo, Angela L40 _____

AAC-NT 1:14.38 17Gray, Aspen E41 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.45 14Lentini, Sophia M42 _____

MAC-NT 1:14.63 13Martinez, Sophia C43 _____
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Event  47 ...(Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 1:14.80 14Sala, Samantha A44 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.87 15Lande, Charlotte A45 _____

JTSC-OK 1:14.91 16Davis, Cora46 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.27 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A47 _____

MTRO-NT 1:15.28 15Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie L48 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.54 14Gehre, Abigail L49 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.54 12Wall, Emily D50 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.55 15Reimer, Anna B51 _____

LIFE-NT 1:15.93 15Haley, Keira E52 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.00 13Secerovic, Mila B53 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.13 15Butcher, Abigail J54 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.15 13Nguyen, Audrey T55 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.82 10Wang, Erica56 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.07 13Vinson, Neely A57 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.22 13Owens, Saberin F58 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.24 14Ramirez, Chloe R59 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.48 15Worden, Lily C60 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.91 15McNary, Kameron K61 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.97 15Mayces, Abigail H62 _____

MTRO-NT 1:18.01 14Caldwell, Helen G63 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.22 17Gosic, Natalia64 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.26 11Horne, Sydney S65 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.64 13Klubben, Chelsea A66 _____

MAC-NT 1:18.64 13Ogwezi, Lena S67 _____

LIFE-NT 1:18.66 13Bartz, Annika M68 _____

NTN-NT 1:18.71 14Mahendra, Sophie K69 _____

MTRO-NT 1:18.79 13Chan, Zoe A70 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.16 12Austin, Berkley J71 _____

FNW-NT 1:19.24 12Kelly, Brynli D72 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.16 13Mukundh, Diya V73 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.49 14Roberts, Annabel M74 _____

MAC-NT 1:20.89 12Ramos, Bella L75 _____

MAC-NT 1:21.66 11Grossman, Adalynn M76 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.98 11Lutter, Mikaela H77 _____

MTRO-NT 1:22.65 11Sokransky, Marina78 _____

MAC-NT 1:22.69 11Kirksey, Kennedy H79 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.33 12Tuomey, Sophie G80 _____

MAC-NT 1:23.52 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D81 _____

MAC-NT 1:26.34 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A82 _____

MAC-NT 1:26.69 12Ochoro, Mia A83 _____

MAC-NT 1:26.82 10Palsky, Sasha E84 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.98 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M85 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.85 11Chitre, Swara Y86 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.28 12Hsu, Ivy87 _____

JTSC-OK 1:28.32 12Graves, Jayden L88 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.41 12Westerberg, Abigail J89 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.51 11Colquhoun, Taylor A90 _____

MAC-NT 1:28.76 12Chavez, Olivia I91 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.12 12Sung, Gia92 _____

MARS-NT 1:29.25 11Shaw, Drew E93 _____

MAC-NT 1:29.55 10Kahla, Greer E94 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.42 12Caraballo, Malena O95 _____

MAC-NT 1:33.89 10Kahla, Sydney B96 _____

JTSC-OK 1:37.52  8Ashford, Parker R97 _____

MAC-NT 1:38.11 10Winchester, Sophie A98 _____

A+-NT 1:41.22 10Pampanwar, Isha V99 _____

NTN-NT 1:42.35 10Anil, Anika100 _____

LAC-NT 1:42.85 10Zheng, Eileen W101 _____

LIFE-NT 1:44.10  8Kaufman, Caroline102 _____

LAC-NT 1:46.11 10Sprawls, Parker A103 _____

LAC-NT 1:46.82 10Rabeler, Abigail104 _____

LAC-NT 1:47.36  9Kantorovich, Zoe M105 _____

NTN-NT 1:48.94 10Yang, Christine J106 _____

LAC-NT 1:49.30 10Pinto, Anthea C107 _____

LAC-NT 1:51.68  9Benjamin, Brooke R108 _____

JTSC-OK NT 10Kinder, Zada A109 _____

Event  48   Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 55.47 19Chapa, Grant1 _____

MTRO-NT 58.09 16Cortes-Ruiz, Korban J2 _____

MTRO-NT 58.96 18Bawduniak, Hudson S3 _____

MTRO-NT 59.50 18D'Spain, Blake A4 _____

MTRO-NT 1:00.85 18Miller, Daniel L5 _____

MTRO-NT 1:00.93 16Wang, Richard C6 _____

MTRO-NT 1:01.99 17Chakery, Kyle H7 _____

AESC-OK 1:02.19 17Rounsaville, Wyatt C8 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.22 14Locker, Aaron N9 _____

LAC-NT 1:02.25 16Landry, Zavin L10 _____

MAC-NT 1:03.05 14Acosta, Noah L11 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.43 14Kemp, Weston R12 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.49 17Patison, Colton R13 _____

NTN-NT 1:03.57 14Horner, Coben S14 _____

LIFE-NT 1:03.74 13Morrison, Carter W15 _____

LIFE-NT 1:03.77 18Farmer, Koen G16 _____

LAC-NT 1:03.86 14Dietzman, Kason W17 _____

MTRO-NT 1:03.96 15Wu, Franklin S18 _____

JTSC-OK 1:04.11 17Roark, Cameron R19 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.21 17McAteer, Finn F20 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.22 16Maynez, Oliver A21 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.22 17Le, Jason V22 _____

MTRO-NT 1:04.44 16Perez, Ian E23 _____

Unattached 1:04.55 17Sherman, Skylar S24 _____

JTSC-OK 1:04.58 19Trinh, Russell C25 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.70 16Jetty, Ethan M26 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.76 15Seifert, Ryan J27 _____

LAC-NT 1:04.99 14Kelley, Kaysen G28 _____

LIFE-NT 1:05.43 16Mathew, Eli29 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.46 15Dong, Aaron M30 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.54 16Schnapp, Logan N31 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.67 15Ettinger, Eli H32 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.78 16Sinha, Arsh33 _____
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Event  48 ...(Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:05.91 16Lin, David H34 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.05 15Woon, Levi35 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.12 16Owens, Varekai E36 _____

LIFE-NT 1:06.19 19Allison, Nicholas M37 _____

JTSC-OK 1:06.21 16Brice, James38 _____

MAC-NT 1:06.42 13Kirksey, Stephen J39 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.51 15Lofthus, Jack W40 _____

JTSC-OK 1:06.74 14Wasif, Charles B41 _____

MTRO-NT 1:06.98 17Wilke, Daniel E42 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.07 14Schneider, Sean E43 _____

NTN-NT 1:07.48 15Andal, Marcus J44 _____

AAC-NT 1:07.57 17Plamondon, Carson K45 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.62 15Romero, Jesus D46 _____

LIFE-NT 1:07.68 13Parrott, Grant M47 _____

LAC-NT 1:07.81 14Futrell, Aleksander J48 _____

MTRO-NT 1:08.03 16Tenkhoff, Evan B49 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.15 17Sung, Ian J50 _____

MAC-NT 1:08.36 16Gaspard, Connor M51 _____

AAC-NT 1:08.49 16Schwebach, Dean G52 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.59 14Simpson, Carter C53 _____

MTRO-NT 1:08.69 12Riccardi, J.R. R54 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.81 14Murillo, Mark T55 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.07 14Loomis, Noah C56 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.08 13Sanderson, Jack J57 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.08 15Eum, Jun L58 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.08 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego59 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.22 14Jones, Aidan G60 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.24 14Strobel, Jake A61 _____

JTSC-OK 1:09.50 17Erickson, Jordan I62 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.53 16Troxler, Henry H63 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.61 13Borer, Cooper B64 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.63 16Whitfield, Justice E65 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.77 14Finklea, Ethan Y66 _____

LIFE-NT 1:09.78 17Wells, Carter67 _____

MTRO-NT 1:09.99 15Tickell, Chance A68 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.17 15Ruiz, Javier69 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.18 16Martinez, Brandon C70 _____

MAC-NT 1:10.39 17Nguyen, Kevin M71 _____

MAC-NT 1:10.40 16Titus, Braiden A72 _____

MAC-NT 1:10.72 14Han, Anthony73 _____

MTRO-NT 1:10.72 16Watson, Sam E74 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.07 15Dao, Braeden D75 _____

NTN-NT 1:11.23 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel76 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.75 13Zbyvatel, Marko C77 _____

UN-NT 1:12.12 14Kaiser, Parker L78 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.13 13Snodgrass, William H79 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.28 14Giambrone, Colin D80 _____

NTN-NT 1:12.37 14Ford, Ryon C81 _____

LIFE-NT 1:12.66 14Seifert, Jacob Z82 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.89 14Potter, Gregory S83 _____

NTN-NT 1:12.96 14Molano, Diego A84 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.06 14Zheng, Andrew L85 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.12 14Sprawls, Hayden G86 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.42 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K87 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.67 13Davis-Hansel, Harris T88 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.70 13Tran, Nathan M89 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.86 13Teoh, Gareth D90 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.91 14Wang, Jacob R91 _____

UN-NT 1:14.01 11Lam, Adric M92 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.11 14Iyer, Sohan K93 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.58 14Cortes, Kenji O94 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.83 11Valenzuela, Evan D95 _____

MAC-NT 1:17.71 11Watkins, Wyatt W96 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.88 12Gibson, Grady L97 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.96 11Yang, Brandon98 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.62 11Chen, Abraham99 _____

AESC-OK 1:18.70 12Karner, Krue H100 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.84 11Redden, Cooper S101 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.11 10Rauber, Daniel T102 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.52 11Claros, Jaime103 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.58 11Wang, Dawson D104 _____

JTSC-OK 1:21.35 12Wasif, Thomas E105 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.74 11Kantorovich, Saveliy G106 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.14 12Reed, Connor J107 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.47 12Ruffennach, Knox E108 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.14 11Borer, Sebastian109 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.43 12Boughton, Ryan J110 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.61 12Soliz, Vence H111 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.65 12Chuiko, Volodymyr112 _____

NTN-NT 1:25.78 12Collins, James M113 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.93 12Patel, Vivaan S114 _____

MAC-NT 1:26.91 14Jeter, Mason L115 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.46 10Reid, Ryan A116 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.68 10Bao, Andrew T117 _____

LAC-NT 1:35.68 10Lynch, Sully118 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.61 10Nielson, Oliver M119 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.87 10Komatsu, Yukio120 _____

LAC-NT 1:43.81  9Crocker, Cal L121 _____

MTRO-NT 1:43.97  8Cobb, Alexander A122 _____

LAC-NT 1:46.76 10Li, Parker123 _____

LAC-NT 1:47.45 10Petric, Jameson B124 _____

LAC-NT 1:48.36 10Abdallah, Patrick E125 _____

LAC-NT 1:50.14  9Calderon, Sebastian126 _____

LAC-NT 1:50.38 10Smith, Jacob L127 _____

MTRO-NT NT 16Hulme, Mitchell S128 _____

Event  49   Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 28.06 16Lu, Alice1 _____

JTSC-OK 28.07 16Davis, Cora2 _____

MAC-NT 28.16 15Green, Kamille K3 _____

MAC-NT 28.44 14Green, Korinne K4 _____
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Event  49 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 28.46 13Wang, Ella5 _____

LAC-NT 28.51 14Gallimore, Amber J6 _____

LAC-NT 28.57 14Ramos, Natalie J7 _____

MTRO-NT 28.57 17Nelson, Emily K8 _____

LAC-NT 28.86 14Rockafellow, Charlie E9 _____

LAC-NT 28.90 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D10 _____

Unattached 28.95 17Chang, Lynn11 _____

LAC-NT 29.09 13Schnapp, Lainey M12 _____

LAC-NT 29.12 13Klubben, Chelsea A13 _____

MTRO-NT 29.12 17Dolberry, Elizabeth M14 _____

MTRO-NT 29.13 14Pan-Wang, Alina15 _____

LAC-NT 29.15 15McNary, Kameron K16 _____

MAC-NT 29.27 14McGuinness, Avery A17 _____

LAC-NT 29.31 13Johnson, Darcy E18 _____

MAC-NT 29.39 16Robaina, Isabella19 _____

MTRO-NT 29.47 17Mathis, Mollie E20 _____

MTRO-NT 29.63 14Caldwell, Helen G21 _____

LAC-NT 29.66 15Crawford, Shiya L22 _____

LIFE-NT 29.66 13Smetana, Shelby T23 _____

LAC-NT 29.74 13Bush, Morgan L24 _____

LAC-NT 29.77 16Holt, Rainey G25 _____

LAC-NT 29.79 13Dzwolak, Ada26 _____

LAC-NT 29.83 16Zlinsky, Zorie A27 _____

LAC-NT 29.83 13Secerovic, Mila B28 _____

LAC-NT 29.89 17Moxley, Lizzie E29 _____

LAC-NT 29.89 15Rabe, Paloma J30 _____

LAC-NT 29.92 17Kerby, Peyton S31 _____

LAC-NT 30.04 18Sharpe, Clarissa L32 _____

LAC-NT 30.10 15Potter, Tinsley G33 _____

MTRO-NT 30.17 13Lam, Adelyne T34 _____

LAC-NT 30.20 16Axmacher, Addison M35 _____

LAC-NT 30.21 16Hollaar, Claire W36 _____

MAC-NT 30.21 17Mirzadeh, Saba S37 _____

LAC-NT 30.22 14Bartlett, Sophia M38 _____

MAC-NT 30.25 13Winchester, Chloe I39 _____

LAC-NT 30.26 15Ota, Hitomi K40 _____

MTRO-NT 30.26 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R41 _____

AESC-OK 30.29 14Bruehl, Macy C42 _____

LAC-NT 30.29 13Shakya, Ruhee N43 _____

LAC-NT 30.33 15Worden, Lily C44 _____

LAC-NT 30.34 14Fralic, Bethany K45 _____

MAC-NT 30.39 14Kahla, Reese M46 _____

LAC-NT 30.51 16Freemire, Skylar H47 _____

LAC-NT 30.53 13Kang, Grace48 _____

LAC-NT 30.54 15Dowell, Lila G49 _____

LAC-NT 30.55 13Calderon, Valentina50 _____

AAC-NT 30.63 14Wilborn, Kori A51 _____

MTRO-NT 30.63 15Dang, Elizabeth Y52 _____

MAC-NT 30.71 14Au, Kalena O53 _____

LAC-NT 30.76 14Beebe, Mila L54 _____

MAC-NT 30.77 14Sala, Samantha A55 _____

LAC-NT 30.78 15Lande, Charlotte A56 _____

LAC-NT 30.79 17Vinson, Becklyn R57 _____

LAC-NT 30.83 15Reimer, Anna B58 _____

LAC-NT 30.86 17Gosic, Natalia59 _____

LAC-NT 30.94 14Chao, Isabella G60 _____

NTN-NT 30.98 14Pothineni, Deepika61 _____

MAC-NT 31.01 16Garcia, Arri E62 _____

LAC-NT 31.02 15Ackman, Galilee N63 _____

NTN-NT 31.06 14Porter, Abby K64 _____

AAC-NT 31.11 17Williams, Caroline E65 _____

LAC-NT 31.12 16Baindur, Anika S66 _____

LAC-NT 31.13 14Ramirez, Chloe R67 _____

LIFE-NT 31.14 15Haley, Keira E68 _____

LAC-NT 31.17 13Gideon, Samantha P69 _____

MTRO-NT 31.17 15Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie L70 _____

LAC-NT 31.19 15Walser, Georgia H71 _____

LAC-NT 31.20 15Rabeler, Emily J72 _____

LIFE-NT 31.20 14Weilert, Chandler R73 _____

LAC-NT 31.25 14Lentini, Sophia M74 _____

MAC-NT 31.28 14Dean, Shelby K75 _____

NTN-NT 31.28 14Antin, Ella E76 _____

LIFE-NT 31.29 14Nguyen, Emma H77 _____

LAC-NT 31.36 16Sciarrillo, Toriana A78 _____

NTN-NT 31.36 14Justak, Caroline G79 _____

MTRO-NT 31.46 18Dang, Katherine X80 _____

LAC-NT 31.49 15Carbonell, Anjali U81 _____

LAC-NT 31.57 13Hand, Isabel K82 _____

LAC-NT 31.62 13Mukundh, Diya V83 _____

AAC-NT 31.63 17Gray, Aspen E84 _____

LAC-NT 31.76 15Kraft, Sarah L85 _____

LAC-NT 31.82 17Mansell, Addie J86 _____

FNW-NT 31.85 18Sorah, Jane E87 _____

MTRO-NT 31.85 15Butcher, Abby G88 _____

LAC-NT 31.86 13Ota, Satomi C89 _____

AESC-OK 31.89 15Hand, Chloe E90 _____

LAC-NT 31.89 13Vinson, Neely A91 _____

LAC-NT 31.89 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N92 _____

LIFE-NT 31.90 16Nguyen, Caitlyn H93 _____

LAC-NT 32.02 13Choi, Kaitlyn J94 _____

LAC-NT 32.09 13Nguyen, Audrey T95 _____

LAC-NT 32.14 17Leuschner, Olivia C96 _____

LAC-NT 32.16 15Coleman, Sophia V97 _____

LAC-NT 32.19 13Johnson, Annabelle D98 _____

NTN-NT 32.22 13Lee, Heather99 _____

MTRO-NT 32.23 13Dodge, Charli E100 _____

MAC-NT 32.24 13Ogwezi, Lena S101 _____

MTRO-NT 32.25 15Mayces, Abigail H102 _____

LIFE-NT 32.27 13Heminger, Kylie B103 _____

NTN-NT 32.31 14Mahendra, Izzy A104 _____

MARS-NT 32.38 14Johnson, Josie M105 _____

MTRO-NT 32.40 13Chan, Zoe A106 _____
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Event  49 ...(Girls 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 32.41 16Pierce, Lexie R107 _____

LAC-NT 32.44 13Benjamin, Brynn R108 _____

LAC-NT 32.46 14Beck, Olivia K109 _____

MAC-NT 32.48 15Bane, Abbie E110 _____

MTRO-NT 32.49 17Flores, Anne K111 _____

LAC-NT 32.55 15Rogers, Hayden L112 _____

MTRO-NT 32.55 13Korobov, Talia113 _____

LAC-NT 32.58 13Brimage, Kenna M114 _____

LIFE-NT 32.58 15Koch, Hailey M115 _____

LAC-NT 32.61 16Spencer, Macy L116 _____

MTRO-NT 32.75 14Wang, Carrie Z117 _____

LAC-NT 32.78 14Bailey, Stephanie L118 _____

NTN-NT 32.80 13Batten, Lauren K119 _____

FNW-NT 32.84 17Vaughan, Libby M120 _____

LAC-NT 32.86 14Carroll, Addison R121 _____

LAC-NT 33.10 13Ulrich, Olivia G122 _____

AAC-NT 33.11 15Canon, Zoe C123 _____

MTRO-NT 33.26 13Meakim, Alex124 _____

LAC-NT 33.30 15Rogers, Storie M125 _____

LAC-NT 33.39 15Xavier, Anisha126 _____

MARS-NT 33.49 13McGonigle, Nina J127 _____

MAC-NT 33.57 13Rogers, Roxanne C128 _____

NTN-NT 33.70 14Kandula, Dishita M129 _____

MAC-NT 34.08 14Luong, Vivienne P130 _____

MARS-NT 34.13 13Goheen, Olivia R131 _____

FNW-NT 34.20 14Barthold, Kylee A132 _____

NTN-NT 34.33 13Yan, Grace S133 _____

Event  50   Boys 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
JTSC-OK 24.43 18Brice, Canaan1 _____

AESC-OK 25.22 17Rounsaville, Wyatt C2 _____

MTRO-NT 25.32 16Wang, Richard C3 _____

MTRO-NT 25.37 18Bawduniak, Hudson S4 _____

LAC-NT 25.39 17Patison, Colton R5 _____

MTRO-NT 25.45 17Choi, Ian J6 _____

MTRO-NT 25.58 18Miller, Daniel L7 _____

LAC-NT 25.70 16Jetty, Ethan M8 _____

JTSC-OK 25.76 16Brice, James9 _____

LAC-NT 25.87 15Dong, Aaron M10 _____

AAC-NT 26.06 17Plamondon, Carson K11 _____

LAC-NT 26.21 14Locker, Aaron N12 _____

LAC-NT 26.23 14Futrell, Aleksander J13 _____

MTRO-NT 26.25 17Chakery, Kyle H14 _____

MTRO-NT 26.28 18D'Spain, Blake A15 _____

JTSC-OK 26.40 17Erickson, Jordan I16 _____

MTRO-NT 26.45 16Toms, Landon A17 _____

LAC-NT 26.52 15Han, Ethan K18 _____

LAC-NT 26.59 16Johannsen, Reid C19 _____

LAC-NT 26.62 15Woon, Levi20 _____

LAC-NT 26.64 14Dietzman, Kason W21 _____

NTN-NT 26.73 14Ford, Ryon C22 _____

LAC-NT 26.74 17McAteer, Finn F23 _____

LAC-NT 26.75 14Schneider, Sean E24 _____

JTSC-OK 26.75 17Hoang, Jacob T25 _____

LAC-NT 26.76 15Lofthus, Jack W26 _____

JTSC-OK 26.77 14Wasif, Charles B27 _____

LAC-NT 26.79 16Southard, Kaden B28 _____

LAC-NT 26.82 14Simpson, Carter C29 _____

MAC-NT 26.82 16Friesenhahn, Sean A30 _____

MTRO-NT 26.83 16Lin, David H31 _____

AESC-OK 26.86 14McDougal, Caleb J32 _____

MAC-NT 26.89 14Acosta, Noah L33 _____

MTRO-NT 26.94 16Perez, Ian E34 _____

LAC-NT 26.95 14Kemp, Weston R35 _____

MTRO-NT 26.95 14Choi, Austin S36 _____

LAC-NT 27.14 16Troxler, Henry H37 _____

MTRO-NT 27.16 16Hulme, Mitchell S38 _____

JTSC-OK 27.19 13Kim, Ethan N39 _____

JTSC-OK 27.36 17Roark, Cameron R40 _____

LAC-NT 27.38 14Choi, Evan H41 _____

LIFE-NT 27.38 13Morrison, Carter W42 _____

LAC-NT 27.42 16Sinha, Arsh43 _____

LAC-NT 27.47 14Murillo, Mark T44 _____

LAC-NT 27.47 16Kipp, Colt M45 _____

LIFE-NT 27.48 17Wells, Carter46 _____

LAC-NT 27.52 15Romero, Jesus D47 _____

LAC-NT 27.53 15Chapman, Pierce D48 _____

MAC-NT 27.53 18Garrett, Chandler J49 _____

LIFE-NT 27.53 14Reeves, Barrett R50 _____

LAC-NT 27.55 14Framo, Zackary E51 _____

MTRO-NT 27.55 17Zimpelman, Daniel B52 _____

MTRO-NT 27.59 15Wu, Franklin S53 _____

LAC-NT 27.60 15Ettinger, Eli H54 _____

MTRO-NT 27.65 16Tenkhoff, Evan B55 _____

LAC-NT 27.68 15Dao, Braeden D56 _____

MTRO-NT 27.68 14Wang, Jacob R57 _____

LIFE-NT 27.68 18Farmer, Koen G58 _____

MTRO-NT 27.69 17Le, Jason V59 _____

LAC-NT 27.75 17Montero, Emilio I60 _____

LAC-NT 27.76 16Maynez, Oliver A61 _____

MTRO-NT 27.78 15Lamb, Landen D62 _____

Unattached 27.78 17Sherman, Skylar S63 _____

FNW-NT 27.81 18Sorah, John E64 _____

MTRO-NT 27.86 17McFarland, Ryan T65 _____

AAC-NT 27.89 15Le, Wilson P66 _____

MTRO-NT 27.93 14Lim, Lucas67 _____

LAC-NT 27.94 14Kelley, Kaysen G68 _____

AAC-NT 27.96 16Schwebach, Dean G69 _____

MTRO-NT 27.98 15Tickell, Chance A70 _____

NTN-NT 28.05 16Collins, Ian A71 _____

LAC-NT 28.08 14Strobel, Jake A72 _____
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Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 28.09 15Cabiness, Ryder S73 _____

NTN-NT 28.10 14Horner, Coben S74 _____

MTRO-NT 28.11 17Seiders, Nathan C75 _____

LAC-NT 28.12 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B76 _____

MAC-NT 28.12 16Jandres, Angel G77 _____

FNW-NT 28.19 16Dollins, Preston C78 _____

LAC-NT 28.20 16Whitfield, Justice E79 _____

LAC-NT 28.20 17Sung, Ian J80 _____

MTRO-NT 28.23 17Wilke, Daniel E81 _____

LAC-NT 28.24 15Ruiz, Javier82 _____

LIFE-NT 28.28 14Seifert, Jacob Z83 _____

MTRO-NT 28.35 16Cortes-Ruiz, Korban J84 _____

MTRO-NT 28.35 14Nilsson, Hiro85 _____

MAC-NT 28.42 17Nguyen, Kevin M86 _____

MTRO-NT 28.43 15Sokransky, Max87 _____

LAC-NT 28.48 16Crabtree, Sean D88 _____

MAC-NT 28.51 16Gaspard, Connor M89 _____

MTRO-NT 28.52 14Zheng, Andrew L90 _____

LAC-NT 28.54 15Eum, Jun L91 _____

LAC-NT 28.55 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego92 _____

LAC-NT 28.57 15Weddle, Maddox J93 _____

LAC-NT 28.61 14Giambrone, Colin D94 _____

LAC-NT 28.64 14Vakil, Ishaan R95 _____

LAC-NT 28.64 13Mackey, Brodie A96 _____

A+-NT 28.66 14Park, Joshua J97 _____

FNW-NT 28.67 15Garbo, Caysen M98 _____

LAC-NT 28.69 14Cortes, Kenji O99 _____

LAC-NT 28.71 15Hughes, Westin R100 _____

AAC-NT 28.73 13Khan, Ammar101 _____

MTRO-NT 28.74 15Filin, Sebastian A102 _____

LAC-NT 28.78 13Ma, Wilson Y103 _____

LAC-NT 28.79 15Kennedy, Logan D104 _____

LAC-NT 28.80 16Martinez, Brandon C105 _____

LAC-NT 28.84 13Liu, Ryan J106 _____

NTN-NT 28.90 14Molano, Diego A107 _____

LAC-NT 28.93 13Nielson, Gordon P108 _____

LAC-NT 28.94 13Thompson, Keegan R109 _____

LAC-NT 28.95 16Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay110 _____

LAC-NT 29.01 14Loomis, Noah C111 _____

LAC-NT 29.02 15Holcomb, MJ J112 _____

MAC-NT 29.02 16Moore, Gage J113 _____

MTRO-NT 29.19 16Watson, Sam E114 _____

NTN-NT 29.24 16Tuapen, Angelo Jacob V115 _____

LAC-NT 29.26 17Alvarez, Derek N116 _____

AAC-NT 29.26 15Bowyer, Ben L117 _____

UN-NT 29.30 14Kaiser, Parker L118 _____

LAC-NT 29.31 13Tran, Nathan M119 _____

LAC-NT 29.32 14Wilson, Alex G120 _____

LAC-NT 29.32 14Potter, Gregory S121 _____

LAC-NT 29.32 14Henry, Silas E122 _____

LAC-NT 29.45 15Everett, Jakob A123 _____

LAC-NT 29.47 15Carr, Dakota E124 _____

MAC-NT 29.48 16Titus, Braiden A125 _____

LAC-NT 29.52 13Davis-Hansel, Harris T126 _____

MAC-NT 29.70 15Fung, Aaron C127 _____

MTRO-NT 29.72 14Zhang, Michael128 _____

LAC-NT 29.74 16Wong, Patrick N129 _____

LAC-NT 29.92 13Snodgrass, William H130 _____

LAC-NT 29.93 14Gloier, Hayden C131 _____

LAC-NT 29.98 14Iyer, Sohan K132 _____

LAC-NT 29.99 13Dibadj, Daniel133 _____

A+-NT 29.99 14Chowdhury, Amaan H134 _____

LAC-NT 30.00 14Hodson, Kaden R135 _____

MAC-NT 30.03 13Parker, Jayden V136 _____

LAC-NT 30.08 13Zbyvatel, Marko C137 _____

LAC-NT 30.08 16Essington, Jack T138 _____

LAC-NT 30.11 14Sprawls, Hayden G139 _____

LAC-NT 30.44 14Yao, Austin140 _____

MAC-NT 30.50 13Embras, S.J. J141 _____

LAC-NT 30.52 15Artiles, Josh T142 _____

MTRO-NT 30.56 15Butler, Nate J143 _____

LAC-NT 30.62 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K144 _____

NTN-NT 30.67 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel145 _____

LAC-NT 30.73 13Jamerson, JayCobi L146 _____

MAC-NT 30.83 14Perez, Toledo A147 _____

LAC-NT 30.91 14Ko, Jason B148 _____

LAC-NT 30.95 14Allen, Jack E149 _____

MAC-NT 30.99 14Gomez, Evan A150 _____

LAC-NT 31.01 14Knowles, Grady C151 _____

LAC-NT 31.05 13Liang, David H152 _____

MAC-NT 31.15 13Boyle, Anthony A153 _____

MAC-NT 31.21 13Brannum, Maximo D154 _____

MTRO-NT 31.28 13Teoh, Gareth D155 _____

LAC-NT 31.40 13Oleksyuk, Lucas156 _____

A+-NT 31.45 14Thompson, Declan157 _____

MAC-NT 31.51 13Acosta, Naven K158 _____

LAC-NT 31.71 13Ruiz, Josue159 _____

Event  51   Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAC-NT 2:08.62 14McGuinness, Avery A1 _____

MTRO-NT 2:09.92 13Sun, Jadyn2 _____

LAC-NT 2:10.94 17Kerby, Peyton S3 _____

LAC-NT 2:11.90 14Rogers, Drue E4 _____

LAC-NT 2:12.80 14Ramos, Natalie J5 _____

LAC-NT 2:15.67 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D6 _____

MAC-NT 2:16.25 14Mann, Kariayn E7 _____

MTRO-NT 2:16.57 17Nelson, Emily K8 _____

JTSC-OK 2:16.77 16Davis, Cora9 _____

MTRO-NT 2:17.03 12Wardlay, Zaryna B10 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.13 14Rockafellow, Charlie E11 _____

LAC-NT 2:18.21 13Wang, Ella12 _____
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MTRO-NT 2:18.67 12Bohland, Tori E13 _____

MAC-NT 2:18.98 15Green, Kamille K14 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.28 14Gallimore, Amber J15 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.56 15Crawford, Shiya L16 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.85 16Holt, Rainey G17 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.97 15Potter, Tinsley G18 _____

LAC-NT 2:20.32 13Klubben, Chelsea A19 _____

MAC-NT 2:20.38 14Green, Korinne K20 _____

LAC-NT 2:20.47 13Schnapp, Lainey M21 _____

LAC-NT 2:20.59 13Johnson, Darcy E22 _____

MAC-NT 2:20.90 12Phan, Santi M23 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.05 17Moxley, Lizzie E24 _____

LIFE-NT 2:21.40 13Smetana, Shelby T25 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.82 12Wall, Emily D26 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.83 15McNary, Kameron K27 _____

MAC-NT 2:21.91 14Sala, Samantha A28 _____

MTRO-NT 2:22.52 17Dolberry, Elizabeth M29 _____

MTRO-NT 2:22.63 14Pan-Wang, Alina30 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.79 16Lu, Alice31 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.86 13Kizer, Claire R32 _____

MAC-NT 2:23.01 13Winchester, Chloe I33 _____

MAC-NT 2:23.59 15Wills, Simona M34 _____

LAC-NT 2:23.92 13Bush, Morgan L35 _____

MTRO-NT 2:24.12 17Mathis, Mollie E36 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.43 14Kovach, Alexis A37 _____

AAC-NT 2:24.52 17Gray, Aspen E38 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.83 15Petric, Juliet E39 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.98 16Hollaar, Claire W40 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.00 17Leuschner, Olivia C41 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.01 15Lande, Charlotte A42 _____

MTRO-NT 2:25.11 14Singh, Anshika43 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.14 18Sharpe, Clarissa L44 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.25 14Bartlett, Sophia M45 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.42 13Choi, Kaitlyn J46 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.50 17Gosic, Natalia47 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.54 12Ye, Olivia A48 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.66 15Ota, Hitomi K49 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.87 13Owens, Saberin F50 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.04 13Ota, Satomi C51 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.19 13Brimage, Kenna M52 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.30 13Kang, Grace53 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.59 16Axmacher, Addison M54 _____

MAC-NT 2:26.74 13Martinez, Sophia C55 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.13 17Mooneyham, Skylar R56 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.23 14Gehre, Abigail L57 _____

MTRO-NT 2:27.24 13Lam, Adelyne T58 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.28 15Walser, Georgia H59 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.34 13Vinson, Neely A60 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.38 13Shakya, Ruhee N61 _____

LIFE-NT 2:27.60 14Weilert, Chandler R62 _____

AAC-NT 2:28.43 17Williams, Caroline E63 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.60 15Rios, Isabelle A64 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.60 15Rabeler, Emily J65 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.67 15Kraft, Sarah L66 _____

LIFE-NT 2:28.77 13Heminger, Kylie B67 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.79 13Secerovic, Mila B68 _____

LIFE-NT 2:28.97 16Nguyen, Caitlyn H69 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.75 13Dzwolak, Ada70 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.76 14Beck, Olivia K71 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.85 12Miller, Luciana J72 _____

MTRO-NT 2:30.12 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R73 _____

NTN-NT 2:30.50 14Porter, Abby K74 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.82 13Benjamin, Brynn R75 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.27 15Reimer, Anna B76 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.50 13Calderon, Valentina77 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.54 14Beebe, Mila L78 _____

NTN-NT 2:31.63 14Justak, Caroline G79 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.82 14Lentini, Sophia M80 _____

LAC-NT 2:32.18 14Ramirez, Chloe R81 _____

MTRO-NT 2:32.37 15Dang, Elizabeth Y82 _____

MTRO-NT 2:32.44 18Dang, Katherine X83 _____

NTN-NT 2:32.56 12Hutchens, Isabella G84 _____

MTRO-NT 2:32.56 17Smith, Savannah G85 _____

LIFE-NT 2:33.29 15Haley, Keira E86 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.52 13Nguyen, Audrey T87 _____

NTN-NT 2:33.52 14Mahendra, Sophie K88 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.57 15Carbonell, Anjali U89 _____

FNW-NT 2:33.59 17Vaughan, Libby M90 _____

LIFE-NT 2:33.59 14Cook, Julia M91 _____

MTRO-NT 2:33.71 14Wang, Carrie Z92 _____

FNW-NT 2:33.88 12Kelly, Brynli D93 _____

AAC-NT 2:33.90 15Canon, Zoe C94 _____

LIFE-NT 2:34.00 15Koch, Hailey M95 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.24 12Westerberg, Abigail J96 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.68 15Kennedy, Kristin E97 _____

LAC-NT 2:34.89 15Ackman, Galilee N98 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.16 17Sativada, Sai Nandita99 _____

MAC-NT 2:35.16 11Grossman, Adalynn M100 _____

AAC-NT 2:35.51 17Schwebach, Hailey J101 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.03 13Gideon, Samantha P102 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.12 15Voutos, Aryanna M103 _____

FNW-NT 2:36.20 14Barthold, Kylee A104 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.54 16Spencer, Macy L105 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.67 15Coleman, Sophia V106 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.84 13Mukundh, Diya V107 _____

NTN-NT 2:37.15 14Antin, Ella E108 _____

NTN-NT 2:37.23 14Mahendra, Izzy A109 _____

MAC-NT 2:37.36 13Ogwezi, Lena S110 _____

MAC-NT 2:37.41 11Kirksey, Kennedy H111 _____

MAC-NT 2:37.80 12Le, Joy C112 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.84 14Carroll, Addison R113 _____

MARS-NT 2:38.09 13Goheen, Olivia R114 _____
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LAC-NT 2:38.60 14Roberts, Annabel M115 _____

NTN-NT 2:38.82 13Lee, Heather116 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.18 12Smith, Ellie G117 _____

MTRO-NT 2:39.70 13Meakim, Alex118 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.99 12Tuomey, Sophie G119 _____

JTSC-OK 2:40.28 12Graves, Jayden L120 _____

LAC-NT 2:40.57 11Horne, Sydney S121 _____

MAC-NT 2:40.68 12Wolf, Tesla B122 _____

NTN-NT 2:40.84 14Pothineni, Deepika123 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.30 12Austin, Berkley J124 _____

LAC-NT 2:45.47 12Sung, Gia125 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.87 10Higginbotham, Audrey H126 _____

MAC-NT 2:49.17 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A127 _____

LIFE-NT 2:50.19 12Barton, Hailey R128 _____

JTSC-OK 2:51.39 11Kim, Audrey L129 _____

MARS-NT 2:52.35 11Shaw, Drew E130 _____

LAC-NT 2:52.74 11Johnson, Sydney A131 _____

MAC-NT 2:57.12 10Winchester, Sophie A132 _____

MAC-NT 3:02.69 10Palsky, Sasha E133 _____

LIFE-NT 3:07.59  8Kaufman, Caroline134 _____

LAC-NT 3:09.88 10Najera, Hensley N135 _____

LAC-NT 3:12.03 10LaBlonde, Swayah S136 _____

MAC-NT 3:13.27 10Rowan, Maya L137 _____

LAC-NT 3:13.37  9Benjamin, Brooke R138 _____

NTN-NT 3:13.78 10Anil, Anika139 _____

MAC-NT 3:14.66  9Ngankeu, Olivia N140 _____

LAC-NT 3:17.30  9Zimmermann, Helena D141 _____

LAC-NT 3:20.00  9Abareta, Mia L142 _____

JTSC-OK 3:20.47  9Davis, Collette R143 _____

LAC-NT 3:20.76 10Zheng, Eileen W144 _____

NTN-NT 3:21.34 10Wangler, Ally M145 _____

LAC-NT 3:22.02 10McCue, Parker C146 _____

LAC-NT 3:22.06 10Westerberg, Madeleine J147 _____

AAC-NT 3:24.45 10Leach, Frankie K148 _____

JTSC-OK 3:26.37  8Wasif, Caroline N149 _____

Event  52   Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 2:02.51 14Choi, Evan H1 _____

LAC-NT 2:03.43 14Locker, Aaron N2 _____

LAC-NT 2:04.06 17Patison, Colton R3 _____

MTRO-NT 2:04.60 18Anand, Ansh4 _____

LIFE-NT 2:04.61 17Wells, Carter5 _____

JTSC-OK 2:04.80 19Trinh, Russell C6 _____

MTRO-NT 2:05.46 16Hulme, Mitchell S7 _____

AESC-OK 2:05.50 15Seale, Declan C8 _____

MTRO-NT 2:06.00 16Wang, Richard C9 _____

LAC-NT 2:06.04 16Jetty, Ethan M10 _____

LAC-NT 2:06.40 17Kolody, Brendan11 _____

LAC-NT 2:07.04 15Dong, Aaron M12 _____

MTRO-NT 2:07.12 17Chakery, Kyle H13 _____

LAC-NT 2:07.13 14Simpson, Carter C14 _____

LAC-NT 2:07.25 15Seifert, Ryan J15 _____

LAC-NT 2:07.30 15Lofthus, Jack W16 _____

MAC-NT 2:07.70 14Acosta, Noah L17 _____

LAC-NT 2:07.73 16Maynez, Oliver A18 _____

MTRO-NT 2:07.94 16Lin, David H19 _____

LIFE-NT 2:07.96 16Mathew, Eli20 _____

AAC-NT 2:08.03 17Plamondon, Carson K21 _____

MAC-NT 2:08.76 13Kirksey, Stephen J22 _____

LAC-NT 2:08.83 14Kemp, Weston R23 _____

LAC-NT 2:09.10 15Chapman, Pierce D24 _____

LAC-NT 2:09.24 17McAteer, Finn F25 _____

LAC-NT 2:09.29 14Dietzman, Kason W26 _____

LIFE-NT 2:09.62 13Morrison, Carter W27 _____

LAC-NT 2:10.25 15Han, Ethan K28 _____

JTSC-OK 2:10.27 14Wasif, Charles B29 _____

MTRO-NT 2:10.27 16Rodriguez, Eli K30 _____

LAC-NT 2:10.38 17Sung, Ian J31 _____

MTRO-NT 2:10.45 18D'Spain, Blake A32 _____

LAC-NT 2:10.76 16Troxler, Henry H33 _____

LIFE-NT 2:11.17 14Reeves, Barrett R34 _____

LAC-NT 2:11.39 17Alvarez, Derek N35 _____

JTSC-OK 2:11.56 17Roark, Cameron R36 _____

LAC-NT 2:11.60 15Ruiz, Javier37 _____

MTRO-NT 2:11.65 16Toms, Landon A38 _____

LAC-NT 2:12.11 16Sinha, Arsh39 _____

LAC-NT 2:12.62 17Montero, Emilio I40 _____

MAC-NT 2:12.74 16Oenga, Timothy M41 _____

LAC-NT 2:12.80 16Landry, Zavin L42 _____

MTRO-NT 2:12.92 16Tenkhoff, Evan B43 _____

MTRO-NT 2:13.01 15Wu, Franklin S44 _____

MAC-NT 2:13.03 16Gaspard, Connor M45 _____

MTRO-NT 2:13.07 14Nilsson, Hiro46 _____

MTRO-NT 2:13.10 18Bawduniak, Hudson S47 _____

NTN-NT 2:13.13 16Collins, Ian A48 _____

JTSC-OK 2:13.40 16Brice, James49 _____

LAC-NT 2:13.47 15Weddle, Maddox J50 _____

A+-NT 2:13.54 17Park, Jacob S51 _____

LIFE-NT 2:13.87 13Parrott, Grant M52 _____

LAC-NT 2:14.05 15Ettinger, Eli H53 _____

MAC-NT 2:14.10 13Garwood, Benjamin C54 _____

LIFE-NT 2:14.12 14Seifert, Jacob Z55 _____

LAC-NT 2:14.16 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego56 _____

MAC-NT 2:14.35 16Friesenhahn, Sean A57 _____

MAC-NT 2:14.41 17Nguyen, Kevin M58 _____

MAC-NT 2:14.78 16Titus, Braiden A59 _____

LAC-NT 2:15.31 14Strobel, Jake A60 _____

LAC-NT 2:15.61 14Futrell, Aleksander J61 _____

LAC-NT 2:15.88 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B62 _____

MTRO-NT 2:16.04 14Choi, Austin S63 _____

AAC-NT 2:16.10 15Bowyer, Neal P64 _____
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Event  52 ...(Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 2:16.20 14Schneider, Sean E65 _____

UN-NT 2:17.24 14Kaiser, Parker L66 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.41 15Kennedy, Logan D67 _____

AESC-OK 2:17.47 16Vasquez, Kieton C68 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.77 15Dao, Braeden D69 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.78 13Thompson, Keegan R70 _____

LAC-NT 2:17.87 13Borer, Cooper B71 _____

LIFE-NT 2:18.03 14Hirsch, Bradley W72 _____

NTN-NT 2:18.16 14Ford, Ryon C73 _____

MTRO-NT 2:18.16 15Filin, Sebastian A74 _____

AAC-NT 2:18.22 15Le, Wilson P75 _____

LAC-NT 2:18.24 16Southard, Kaden B76 _____

MAC-NT 2:18.36 16Jandres, Angel G77 _____

LAC-NT 2:18.75 16Crabtree, Sean D78 _____

LAC-NT 2:18.83 16Whitfield, Justice E79 _____

A+-NT 2:19.00 14Park, Joshua J80 _____

AAC-NT 2:19.06 15Bowyer, Ben L81 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.45 13Ma, Wilson Y82 _____

LAC-NT 2:19.65 14Hodson, Kaden R83 _____

MAC-NT 2:19.75 16Moore, Gage J84 _____

JTSC-OK 2:20.32 13Kim, Ethan N85 _____

Unattached 2:20.75 17Sherman, Skylar S86 _____

LAC-NT 2:20.84 15Everett, Jakob A87 _____

MAC-NT 2:21.17 15Fung, Aaron C88 _____

NTN-NT 2:21.18 14Molano, Diego A89 _____

MTRO-NT 2:21.46 13Teoh, Gareth D90 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.89 16Wong, Patrick N91 _____

LAC-NT 2:21.91 16Martinez, Brandon C92 _____

FNW-NT 2:21.94 15Garbo, Caysen M93 _____

MTRO-NT 2:22.05 14Lim, Lucas94 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.09 15Eum, Jun L95 _____

AAC-NT 2:22.10 17Le, Mason P96 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.50 15Romero, Jesus D97 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.72 15Artiles, Josh T98 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.76 15Holcomb, MJ J99 _____

LAC-NT 2:22.83 15Hughes, Westin R100 _____

MAC-NT 2:22.85 14Han, Anthony101 _____

NTN-NT 2:22.93 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel102 _____

LAC-NT 2:23.06 14Framo, Zackary E103 _____

LAC-NT 2:23.29 13Sanderson, Jack J104 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.19 13Liu, Ryan J105 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.25 13Dibadj, Daniel106 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.49 14Potter, Gregory S107 _____

LAC-NT 2:24.59 14Henry, Silas E108 _____

MTRO-NT 2:24.83 14Wang, Jacob R109 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.26 14Yao, Austin110 _____

MAC-NT 2:25.26 16Bingham, Mark J111 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.43 14Kelley, Kaysen G112 _____

LAC-NT 2:25.96 12Gibson, Grady L113 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.18 14Loomis, Noah C114 _____

AESC-OK 2:26.31 14Vasquez, Uriah J115 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.34 13Ruiz, Josue116 _____

LAC-NT 2:26.44 14Iyer, Sohan K117 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.38 14Knowles, Grady C118 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.70 14Nandagawali, Ahaan K119 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.72 13Davis-Hansel, Harris T120 _____

MAC-NT 2:27.75 13Brannum, Maximo D121 _____

MAC-NT 2:27.79 13Parker, Jayden V122 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.83 14Vakil, Ishaan R123 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.84 13Liang, David H124 _____

LAC-NT 2:27.91 13Zbyvatel, Marko C125 _____

MAC-NT 2:27.94 11Watkins, Wyatt W126 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.06 14Cortes, Kenji O127 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.11 13Tran, Nathan M128 _____

MAC-NT 2:28.26 13Acosta, Naven K129 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.42 14Wilson, Alex G130 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.48 14Allen, Jack E131 _____

MAC-NT 2:28.59 13Avitia, Eli R132 _____

LAC-NT 2:28.62 14Ko, Jason B133 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.06 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y134 _____

MAC-NT 2:29.27 14Perez, Toledo A135 _____

JTSC-OK 2:29.53 12Wasif, Thomas E136 _____

LAC-NT 2:29.97 14Gloier, Hayden C137 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.02 14Giambrone, Colin D138 _____

LAC-NT 2:30.19 11Bush, Jackson W139 _____

A+-NT 2:30.80 14Chowdhury, Amaan H140 _____

A+-NT 2:31.27 14Thompson, Declan141 _____

MTRO-NT 2:31.49 11Yang, Brandon142 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.82 11Redden, Cooper S143 _____

LAC-NT 2:31.94 10Rauber, Daniel T144 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.51 11Valenzuela, Evan D145 _____

LAC-NT 2:33.93 11Chen, Abraham146 _____

LAC-NT 2:35.64 10Reid, Ryan A147 _____

NTN-NT 2:35.68 12Collins, James M148 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.13 12Reed, Connor J149 _____

A+-NT 2:36.52 12Ivantsov, Ivan150 _____

LAC-NT 2:36.90 12Soliz, Vence H151 _____

LAC-NT 2:37.66 11Habern, Vance T152 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.36 12Landels, Ollie D153 _____

LAC-NT 2:39.97 11Zimmermann, Benicio D154 _____

LIFE-NT 2:40.08 12Kaufman, William L155 _____

LIFE-NT 2:40.17 11Reynolds, Dax E156 _____

NTN-NT 2:42.08 12Batten, Hugh W157 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.09 11Hu, Jeremy G158 _____

LAC-NT 2:42.20 10Bao, Andrew T159 _____

MTRO-NT 2:42.71 12Pedersen, Luke W160 _____

MAC-NT 2:43.64 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H161 _____

LAC-NT 2:48.03 10Lynch, Sully162 _____

MAC-NT 2:49.80 10Dodson, Hugo V163 _____

LAC-NT 2:54.05 10Komatsu, Yukio164 _____

LAC-NT 2:58.27  9Crocker, Cal L165 _____

MTRO-NT 2:58.50  8Cobb, Alexander A166 _____
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Event  52 ...(Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 2:59.29  8Wallace, John B167 _____

MAC-NT 3:07.66 10Jeter, Grayson J168 _____

MARS-NT 3:08.47 10Graham, Elliot H169 _____

LAC-NT 3:08.84 10Abdallah, Patrick E170 _____

LAC-NT 3:09.39  9Quickstad, Gavin171 _____

LAC-NT 3:10.16 10Wall, Dylan J172 _____

MAC-NT 3:10.46 14Jeter, Mason L173 _____

LAC-NT 3:12.44 10Petric, Jameson B174 _____

Event  53   Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 1:07.08 14Rogers, Drue E1 _____

Unattached 1:09.40 17Chang, Lynn2 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.53 15Dowell, Lila G3 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.77 13Wang, Ella4 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.28 13Kizer, Claire R5 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.11 14Chao, Isabella G6 _____

LIFE-NT 1:11.67 14Nguyen, Emma H7 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.00 13Schnapp, Lainey M8 _____

MAC-NT 1:13.04 13Winchester, Chloe I9 _____

A+-NT 1:13.11 11Shelokov, Anastasia M10 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.26 13Gideon, Samantha P11 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.30 13Nguyen, Audrey T12 _____

MAC-NT 1:13.39 14Kahla, Reese M13 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.50 13Colquhoun, Madison J14 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.51 13Hand, Isabel K15 _____

AESC-OK 1:13.69 15Hand, Chloe E16 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.71 12Sun, Josie R17 _____

MAC-NT 1:13.73 14Dean, Shelby K18 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.83 17Mathis, Mollie E19 _____

MTRO-NT 1:14.02 17Dolberry, Elizabeth M20 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.19 13Shakya, Ruhee N21 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.30 14Kovach, Alexis A22 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.55 13Bush, Morgan L23 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.81 13Johnson, Darcy E24 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.09 11Guo, Angela L25 _____

AAC-NT 1:15.19 14Wilborn, Kori A26 _____

MAC-NT 1:15.30 17Mirzadeh, Saba S27 _____

JTSC-OK 1:15.65 16Davis, Cora28 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.74 13Choi, Kaitlyn J29 _____

LIFE-NT 1:15.88 13Smetana, Shelby T30 _____

MTRO-NT 1:15.96 15Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie L31 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.01 15Rios, Isabelle A32 _____

MTRO-NT 1:16.26 15Dang, Elizabeth Y33 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.41 13Kang, Grace34 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.41 12Wall, Emily D35 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.83 13Dzwolak, Ada36 _____

LIFE-NT 1:16.98 15Haley, Keira E37 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.15 12Coleman, Lela N38 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.18 17Mooneyham, Skylar R39 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.18 18Sharpe, Clarissa L40 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.63 14Fralic, Bethany K41 _____

FNW-NT 1:17.66 17Vaughan, Libby M42 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.84 17Smith, Savannah G43 _____

LIFE-NT 1:17.99 14Cook, Julia M44 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.15 17Gosic, Natalia45 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.16 14Gallimore, Amber J46 _____

NTN-NT 1:18.19 14Antin, Ella E47 _____

FNW-NT 1:18.24 14Barthold, Kylee A48 _____

AAC-NT 1:18.26 17Laughlin, Clara G49 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.61 14Bartlett, Sophia M50 _____

MTRO-NT 1:18.63 13Meakim, Alex51 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.90 13Calderon, Valentina52 _____

MAC-NT 1:19.09 13Martinez, Sophia C53 _____

LIFE-NT 1:19.37 14Weilert, Chandler R54 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.62 15Ackman, Galilee N55 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.70 16Pierce, Lexie R56 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.76 17Sativada, Sai Nandita57 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.76 14Lentini, Sophia M58 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.76 16Hollaar, Claire W59 _____

LIFE-NT 1:19.81 13Bartz, Annika M60 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.93 13Vinson, Neely A61 _____

NTN-NT 1:19.97 14Mahendra, Izzy A62 _____

NTN-NT 1:20.12 14Porter, Abby K63 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.33 16Baindur, Anika S64 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.63 14Ramirez, Chloe R65 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.85 13Mukundh, Diya V66 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.87 12Yao, Rebecca67 _____

NTN-NT 1:20.87 14Mahendra, Sophie K68 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.37 13Secerovic, Mila B69 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.47 11Kang, Alicia70 _____

NTN-NT 1:21.60 14Pothineni, Deepika71 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.75 11Colquhoun, Taylor A72 _____

MTRO-NT 1:21.80 13Korobov, Talia73 _____

LIFE-NT 1:22.18 12Cantu, Ellie E74 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.21 12Hsu, Ivy75 _____

NTN-NT 1:22.53 14Justak, Caroline G76 _____

MAC-NT 1:24.03 11McIntosh, Caitlyn A77 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.36 11Brown, Hadley M78 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.64 11Chitre, Swara Y79 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.92 12Chen, Lilly80 _____

A+-NT 1:25.50 11Ponochevny, Sofia N81 _____

A+-NT 1:26.52 10Pampanwar, Isha V82 _____

NTN-NT 1:26.56 12Hutchens, Isabella G83 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.17 11Johnson, Sydney A84 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.67 12Wilburn, Ally L85 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.65 10Higginbotham, Audrey H86 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.48 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M87 _____

MAC-NT 1:29.57 12Wolf, Tesla B88 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.74 11Sanderson, Lillian G89 _____

LIFE-NT 1:30.11 12Barton, Hailey R90 _____

MAC-NT 1:30.32 12Hanna, Adelyn P91 _____
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Event  53 ...(Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
JTSC-OK 1:31.17 12Graves, Jayden L92 _____

MAC-NT 1:32.05 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D93 _____

LAC-NT 1:33.38 10Richardson, Piper A94 _____

JTSC-OK 1:33.76 10Kinder, Zada A95 _____

MAC-NT 1:34.15 10Winchester, Sophie A96 _____

MAC-NT 1:34.86 10Kahla, Greer E97 _____

LAC-NT 1:34.98 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G98 _____

NTN-NT 1:35.12 11Reading, Bailey A99 _____

LAC-NT 1:36.36  9Payne, Finley B100 _____

MAC-NT 1:38.06 10Deering, Kate L101 _____

MAC-NT 1:38.36 10Rowan, Maya L102 _____

LAC-NT 1:38.89 10Zheng, Eileen W103 _____

JTSC-OK 1:39.33  9Davis, Collette R104 _____

LAC-NT 1:39.36 10Lafortune, Alli105 _____

NTN-NT 1:39.78 10Anil, Anika106 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.20  9Zimmermann, Helena D107 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.34 10Westerberg, Madeleine J108 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.55  9Benjamin, Brooke R109 _____

MAC-NT 1:40.69 10Kahla, Sydney B110 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.70  9Pitt, Autumn J111 _____

LAC-NT 1:41.61 10McCue, Parker C112 _____

MTRO-NT 1:41.65 10Korobov, Shani113 _____

LIFE-NT 1:42.72  9Heminger, Olivia R114 _____

LAC-NT 1:43.81 10Sprawls, Parker A115 _____

MTRO-NT 1:43.94  9Yang, Annabella116 _____

LAC-NT 1:44.69 10LaBlonde, Swayah S117 _____

LAC-NT 1:45.61 10He, Andrea C118 _____

LAC-NT 1:45.84 10Garcia, Sofia L119 _____

Event  54   Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 55.07 19Chapa, Grant1 _____

MTRO-NT 1:05.02 17Seiders, Nathan C2 _____

LAC-NT 1:05.46 16Kipp, Colt M3 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.16 14Herrera-Basurto, Diego4 _____

LAC-NT 1:06.72 16Schnapp, Logan N5 _____

MTRO-NT 1:07.14 18Miller, Daniel L6 _____

JTSC-OK 1:07.29 17Erickson, Jordan I7 _____

AESC-OK 1:07.77 17Rounsaville, Wyatt C8 _____

MAC-NT 1:08.01 13Kirksey, Stephen J9 _____

AAC-NT 1:08.19 16Schwebach, Dean G10 _____

LIFE-NT 1:08.34 14Reeves, Barrett R11 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.52 14Futrell, Aleksander J12 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.60 15Dao, Braeden D13 _____

MAC-NT 1:08.69 16Friesenhahn, Sean A14 _____

MTRO-NT 1:08.80 17Zimpelman, Daniel B15 _____

LAC-NT 1:08.84 15Romero, Jesus D16 _____

FNW-NT 1:08.89 15Garbo, Caysen M17 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.17 15Woon, Levi18 _____

LAC-NT 1:09.49 14Dietzman, Kason W19 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.22 13Liu, Ryan J20 _____

AESC-OK 1:10.45 14McDougal, Caleb J21 _____

Unattached 1:10.48 17Sherman, Skylar S22 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.60 16Troxler, Henry H23 _____

LIFE-NT 1:10.68 13Parrott, Grant M24 _____

MTRO-NT 1:10.88 17McFarland, Ryan T25 _____

LAC-NT 1:10.97 13Mackey, Brodie A26 _____

LIFE-NT 1:11.09 16Mathew, Eli27 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.23 16Maynez, Oliver A28 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.57 16Crowder, Spencer W29 _____

NTN-NT 1:11.65 14Melendez Chaves, Samuel30 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.85 17Montero, Emilio I31 _____

UN-NT 1:12.02 14Kaiser, Parker L32 _____

A+-NT 1:12.22 17Park, Jacob S33 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.25 14Strobel, Jake A34 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.34 14Simpson, Carter C35 _____

NTN-NT 1:12.37 16Collins, Ian A36 _____

MAC-NT 1:12.92 13Garwood, Benjamin C37 _____

NTN-NT 1:13.24 14Ford, Ryon C38 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.25 13Ma, Wilson Y39 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.30 17McAteer, Finn F40 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.46 13Tran, Nathan M41 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.63 14Wang, Jacob R42 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.85 13Zbyvatel, Marko C43 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.14 14Giambrone, Colin D44 _____

MTRO-NT 1:15.30 12Butler, Calvin J45 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.57 12Boughton, Ryan J46 _____

NTN-NT 1:16.66 14Molano, Diego A47 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.18 14Schneider, Sean E48 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.25 13Ruiz, Josue49 _____

MAC-NT 1:17.77 11Watkins, Wyatt W50 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.94 11Bush, Jackson W51 _____

UN-NT 1:18.02 11Lam, Adric M52 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.41 10Rauber, Daniel T53 _____

MTRO-NT 1:21.51 12Pedersen, Luke W54 _____

MAC-NT 1:21.55 12Vazquez, Aidan N55 _____

MAC-NT 1:21.89 12Nguyen, Terry Q56 _____

MTRO-NT 1:22.03 11Pan-Wang, Ethan57 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.04 11Zimmermann, Benicio D58 _____

NTN-NT 1:23.06 12Batten, Hugh W59 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.51 11Wilson, Ayan G60 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.04 12Skinner, Graylon D61 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.25 11Habern, Vance T62 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.88  9Chen, Charles63 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.37 11Borer, Sebastian64 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.55 12Nawikamul, Kyler Y65 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.60 11Zhan, Jeremy J66 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.83 10Komatsu, Yukio67 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.87 11Chaney, Elliott P68 _____

MTRO-NT 1:28.45  8Cobb, Alexander A69 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.61 12Gibson, Grady L70 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.00 11Claros, Jaime71 _____
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Event  54 ...(Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:30.28  9Farcas, Alex D72 _____

LAC-NT 1:30.30 10Bao, Andrew T73 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.03 10Lynch, Sully74 _____

MAC-NT 1:32.21 10Dodson, Hugo V75 _____

LAC-NT 1:34.88  9HU, Ian G76 _____

LAC-NT 1:35.08 10Wall, Dylan J77 _____

LAC-NT 1:35.75  9Crocker, Cal L78 _____

LAC-NT 1:37.73 10Gelbman, Noti B79 _____

LAC-NT 1:38.48 10Wegley, Wilson A80 _____

LAC-NT 1:38.80  9Quickstad, Gavin81 _____

A+-NT 1:39.17  8Sidorenko, Sergey S82 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.41  8Wallace, John B83 _____

MARS-NT 1:41.42 10Graham, Elliot H84 _____

Event  55   Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 37.76 12Ye, Olivia A1 _____

A+-NT 39.26 11Shelokov, Anastasia M2 _____

MAC-NT 40.88 12Ramos, Bella L3 _____

MTRO-NT 41.03 11Sokransky, Marina4 _____

LAC-NT 42.01 11Kang, Alicia5 _____

LIFE-NT 42.71 11Peterson, Teagan R6 _____

FNW-NT 42.93 12Kelly, Brynli D7 _____

MTRO-NT 43.36 12Price, Nora M8 _____

LAC-NT 43.47 12Owen, Sammi L9 _____

MAC-NT 43.70 12Ochoro, Mia A10 _____

LAC-NT 44.07 12Yao, Rebecca11 _____

LAC-NT 44.12 11Colquhoun, Taylor A12 _____

MAC-NT 44.26 12Alcantar, Kinsler R13 _____

LAC-NT 44.32 12Hsu, Ivy14 _____

MAC-NT 44.54 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K15 _____

LAC-NT 45.00 11Lutter, Mikaela H16 _____

MAC-NT 45.00 11Kirksey, Kennedy H17 _____

LAC-NT 45.27 12Wang, Caroline18 _____

LAC-NT 45.57 12Labib, Rita O19 _____

LAC-NT 45.93 11Sanderson, Lillian G20 _____

LAC-NT 46.25 12Oyerbides, Raegan A21 _____

LAC-NT 46.52 10Oleksyuk, Anna22 _____

JTSC-OK 46.61 10Kinder, Zada A23 _____

JTSC-OK 48.16  8Ashford, Parker R24 _____

NTN-NT 48.63 10Wangler, Ally M25 _____

A+-NT 48.68  8Harutyunyan, Olivia26 _____

A+-NT 50.19 10Pampanwar, Isha V27 _____

LIFE-NT 50.25  8Kaufman, Caroline28 _____

LAC-NT 50.50 10Garcia, Sofia L29 _____

MAC-NT 51.50 10Bryan, Allison E30 _____

LAC-NT 51.62 10Pinto, Anthea C31 _____

LAC-NT 52.23 10Najera, Hensley N32 _____

MTRO-NT 52.25  9Lam, Allyse D33 _____

LAC-NT 52.85  9Armstrong, Peyton R34 _____

LAC-NT 53.10 10LaBlonde, Swayah S35 _____

A+-NT 53.49  9Shelokov, Polina V36 _____

LAC-NT 53.70  9Payne, Finley B37 _____

LAC-NT 53.71 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G38 _____

LAC-NT 53.79  9Pitt, Autumn J39 _____

JTSC-OK 53.82  8Wasif, Caroline N40 _____

LAC-NT 53.93 10Suhor, Evie L41 _____

NTN-NT 54.31 10Batten, Julia K42 _____

LAC-NT 55.29  9Shakya, Rhea N43 _____

Event  56   Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 36.41 12Patel, Vivaan S1 _____

LAC-NT 38.18 12Bao, Alex2 _____

LAC-NT 39.54 12Chuiko, Volodymyr3 _____

LAC-NT 39.94 12Xiao, Mason W4 _____

LAC-NT 40.57 12Reed, Connor J5 _____

LIFE-NT 40.98 12Kaufman, William L6 _____

LAC-NT 41.63 11Claros, Jaime7 _____

MTRO-NT 42.00 11Pan-Wang, Ethan8 _____

MTRO-NT 42.79 12Wang, Roger J9 _____

LAC-NT 43.44 11Redden, Cooper S10 _____

LAC-NT 43.82 12Skinner, Graylon D11 _____

LAC-NT 43.95 11Wilson, Ayan G12 _____

LAC-NT 44.37 12Landels, Ollie D13 _____

LAC-NT 44.76 11Hu, Jeremy G14 _____

LAC-NT 45.24 12Boughton, Ryan J15 _____

LAC-NT 45.32 12Owsley, Lamar M16 _____

LAC-NT 45.47 10Reid, Ryan A17 _____

MTRO-NT 47.43 10Huh, Stefan G18 _____

LAC-NT 47.61  9Chen, Charles19 _____

LAC-NT 48.91  9Wang, Lucas Y20 _____

LAC-NT 50.00 10Wegley, Wilson A21 _____

LAC-NT 50.47  9Crocker, Cal L22 _____

MAC-NT 50.48 10Jeter, Grayson J23 _____

A+-NT 50.95  9Tuchak, Artem24 _____

LAC-NT 52.32  9Ma, Jason Y25 _____

LAC-NT 53.41  9Calderon, Sebastian26 _____

MAC-NT 53.41 10Phan, Apollo M27 _____

A+-NT 53.70  8Sidorenko, Sergey S28 _____

LAC-NT 53.94  9HU, Ian G29 _____

LAC-NT 54.10 10Petric, Jameson B30 _____

Event  57   Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:14.30 17Flores, Anne K1 _____

MTRO-NT 1:16.68 14Pan-Wang, Alina2 _____

AESC-OK 1:16.70 18Ridpath, Brianna D3 _____

MTRO-NT 1:18.75 12Sun, Josie R4 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.97 13Ota, Satomi C5 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.04 18Rodenburgh, Catherine D6 _____

MTRO-NT 1:20.38 12Bohland, Tori E7 _____



MARS HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:18 AM  6/3/2025  Page 30

17th Annual Bill Nixon Memorail Invitational - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Psych Sheet

Event  57 ...(Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 1:20.49 14Rockafellow, Charlie E8 _____

MAC-NT 1:21.41 14Mann, Kariayn E9 _____

MTRO-NT 1:21.57 16Lee, Laura10 _____

MTRO-NT 1:21.64 13Lam, Adelyne T11 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.28 15Lande, Charlotte A12 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.31 13Wang, Ella13 _____

MAC-NT 1:22.84 12Phan, Santi M14 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.03 15Rabeler, Emily J15 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.13 16Holt, Rainey G16 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.30 14Hernandez, Kirsten17 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.70 15Potter, Tinsley G18 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.89 13Colquhoun, Madison J19 _____

MTRO-NT 1:23.91 15Kartawijaya, Amanda R20 _____

MTRO-NT 1:24.12 17Nelson, Emily K21 _____

MAC-NT 1:24.19 14Green, Korinne K22 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.41 16Spencer, Macy L23 _____

MTRO-NT 1:24.84 13Korobov, Talia24 _____

AAC-NT 1:24.93 17Laughlin, Clara G25 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.62 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N26 _____

MTRO-NT 1:25.65 18Dang, Katherine X27 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.07 14Bartlett, Sophia M28 _____

MTRO-NT 1:26.32 14Singh, Anshika29 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.36 17Mooneyham, Skylar R30 _____

AAC-NT 1:26.44 15Bewley, Adalyn A31 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.57 15Walser, Georgia H32 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.82 15Crawford, Shiya L33 _____

A+-NT 1:26.87 11Shelokov, Anastasia M34 _____

LAC-NT 1:26.99 10Wang, Erica35 _____

MAC-NT 1:27.21 17Mirzadeh, Saba S36 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.29 15Carbonell, Anjali U37 _____

LIFE-NT 1:27.31 15Koch, Hailey M38 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.33 16Lu, Alice39 _____

Unattached 1:27.33 17Chang, Lynn40 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.46 15Kennedy, Kristin E41 _____

MAC-NT 1:27.52 12Ramos, Bella L42 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.19 13Klubben, Chelsea A43 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.29 16Freemire, Skylar H44 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.42 13Brimage, Kenna M45 _____

LAC-NT 1:28.61 15Xavier, Anisha46 _____

MTRO-NT 1:28.81 11Sokransky, Marina47 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.07 15Reimer, Anna B48 _____

MAC-NT 1:29.13 15Green, Kamille K49 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.79 17Moxley, Lizzie E50 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.86 14Roberts, Annabel M51 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.87 14Chao, Isabella G52 _____

NTN-NT 1:30.07 13Lee, Heather53 _____

MTRO-NT 1:30.21 14Wang, Carrie Z54 _____

AAC-NT 1:30.50 17Williams, Caroline E55 _____

LAC-NT 1:31.63 13Shakya, Ruhee N56 _____

MTRO-NT 1:31.67 12Price, Nora M57 _____

LAC-NT 1:31.72 12Miller, Luciana J58 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.53 12Westerberg, Abigail J59 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.81 13Benjamin, Brynn R60 _____

FNW-NT 1:32.94 14Barthold, Kylee A61 _____

MAC-NT 1:33.59 12Ochoro, Mia A62 _____

NTN-NT 1:34.04 14Mahendra, Sophie K63 _____

MAC-NT 1:34.53 11Grossman, Adalynn M64 _____

NTN-NT 1:34.56 14Kandula, Dishita M65 _____

MAC-NT 1:35.41 12Le, Joy C66 _____

NTN-NT 1:36.04 11Reading, Bailey A67 _____

LAC-NT 1:37.42 12Wang, Caroline68 _____

LAC-NT 1:37.81 12Yao, Rebecca69 _____

LAC-NT 1:38.15 12Oyerbides, Raegan A70 _____

MAC-NT 1:38.73 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K71 _____

LAC-NT 1:39.33 12Caraballo, Malena O72 _____

MAC-NT 1:39.54 12Alcantar, Kinsler R73 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.41 11Sanderson, Lillian G74 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.51 12Chen, Lilly75 _____

LAC-NT 1:40.71 12Labib, Rita O76 _____

JTSC-OK 1:45.10 10Kinder, Zada A77 _____

NTN-NT 1:45.63 10Wangler, Ally M78 _____

LAC-NT 1:46.16 10Richardson, Piper A79 _____

MTRO-NT 1:46.81  9Yang, Annabella80 _____

JTSC-OK 1:47.26  8Ashford, Parker R81 _____

A+-NT 1:47.68  8Harutyunyan, Olivia82 _____

MAC-NT 1:47.83 10Bryan, Allison E83 _____

MAC-NT 1:48.03 10Palsky, Sasha E84 _____

LIFE-NT 1:48.29  8Kaufman, Caroline85 _____

A+-NT 1:48.46 10Pampanwar, Isha V86 _____

LAC-NT 1:52.00  9Armstrong, Peyton R87 _____

MTRO-NT 1:52.32  9Lam, Allyse D88 _____

LAC-NT 1:52.50 10Pinto, Anthea C89 _____

MAC-NT 1:55.22 10Kahla, Sydney B90 _____

JTSC-OK 1:55.96  8Wasif, Caroline N91 _____

MAC-NT 1:56.37 10Rowan, Maya L92 _____

NTN-NT 1:56.69 10Batten, Julia K93 _____

LAC-NT 1:57.37 10Suhor, Evie L94 _____

LAC-NT 1:57.86 10He, Andrea C95 _____

A+-NT 1:57.95  9Shelokov, Polina V96 _____

MTRO-NT 1:59.00 10Korobov, Shani97 _____

LAC-NT 1:59.36 10Rabeler, Abigail98 _____

LAC-NT 1:59.36  9Abareta, Mia L99 _____

LAC-NT 1:59.45 10Zheng, Eileen W100 _____

MTRO-NT 2:00.23  9Price, Paige P101 _____

MTRO-NT 2:00.60  9Pan, Grace X102 _____

MAC-NT 2:00.63  9Ngankeu, Olivia N103 _____

LAC-NT 2:02.33 10Westerberg, Madeleine J104 _____

LIFE-NT 2:03.30  9Heminger, Olivia R105 _____

LAC-NT 2:03.52 10Garcia, Sofia L106 _____

JTSC-OK 2:03.75  9Davis, Collette R107 _____

MAC-NT 2:05.27  9Allen, Noelle G108 _____
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Event  58   Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 1:04.77 18Bawduniak, Hudson S1 _____

JTSC-OK 1:06.18 18Brice, Canaan2 _____

JTSC-OK 1:09.90 17Hoang, Jacob T3 _____

NTN-NT 1:10.96 16Tuapen, Angelo Jacob V4 _____

MTRO-NT 1:11.24 17Le, Jason V5 _____

LAC-NT 1:11.37 17Alvarez, Derek N6 _____

AESC-OK 1:11.41 15Seale, Declan C7 _____

LAC-NT 1:12.70 15Dong, Aaron M8 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.11 15Chapman, Pierce D9 _____

LAC-NT 1:13.39 15Seifert, Ryan J10 _____

MTRO-NT 1:13.42 14Nilsson, Hiro11 _____

LIFE-NT 1:13.73 19Allison, Nicholas M12 _____

A+-NT 1:13.97 17Park, Jacob S13 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.02 16Landry, Zavin L14 _____

MTRO-NT 1:14.32 15Lamb, Landen D15 _____

LAC-NT 1:14.75 16Wong, Patrick N16 _____

MAC-NT 1:15.15 16Jandres, Angel G17 _____

MTRO-NT 1:15.31 18Miller, Daniel L18 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.46 16Owens, Varekai E19 _____

LAC-NT 1:15.93 14Finklea, Ethan Y20 _____

MTRO-NT 1:16.01 18D'Spain, Blake A21 _____

JTSC-OK 1:16.63 13Kim, Ethan N22 _____

MTRO-NT 1:16.97 16Toms, Landon A23 _____

LAC-NT 1:16.99 13Thompson, Keegan R24 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.28 16Wang, Richard C25 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.36 16Perez, Ian E26 _____

MAC-NT 1:17.58 16Moore, Gage J27 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.85 15Sokransky, Max28 _____

LAC-NT 1:17.88 15Eum, Jun L29 _____

MTRO-NT 1:17.88 14Choi, Austin S30 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.05 16Josephson, Carter W31 _____

FNW-NT 1:18.28 14Costello, Cullen J32 _____

AAC-NT 1:18.32 17Plamondon, Carson K33 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.56 15Everett, Jakob A34 _____

LAC-NT 1:18.71 16Schnapp, Logan N35 _____

AAC-NT 1:18.85 13Khan, Ammar36 _____

MTRO-NT 1:18.92 14Zhang, Michael37 _____

MAC-NT 1:18.93 17Nguyen, Kevin M38 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.02 17Kolody, Brendan39 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.10 16Crabtree, Sean D40 _____

AESC-OK 1:19.17 14McDougal, Caleb J41 _____

AAC-NT 1:19.18 15Le, Wilson P42 _____

MTRO-NT 1:19.21 16Lin, David H43 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.51 14Hodson, Kaden R44 _____

MAC-NT 1:19.55 18Garrett, Chandler J45 _____

MTRO-NT 1:19.63 14Lim, Lucas46 _____

MTRO-NT 1:19.65 17Zimpelman, Daniel B47 _____

MTRO-NT 1:19.79 13Teoh, Gareth D48 _____

MTRO-NT 1:19.87 15Wu, Franklin S49 _____

LAC-NT 1:19.97 15Hughes, Westin R50 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.08 14O'Sullivan, Jackson B51 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.25 15Lofthus, Jack W52 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.39 13Sanderson, Jack J53 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.41 16Crowder, Spencer W54 _____

MTRO-NT 1:20.61 15Butler, Nate J55 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.62 14Framo, Zackary E56 _____

LAC-NT 1:20.62 15Romero, Jesus D57 _____

A+-NT 1:20.92 14Park, Joshua J58 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.01 16Johannsen, Reid C59 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.30 14Gloier, Hayden C60 _____

LAC-NT 1:21.63 13Liu, Ryan J61 _____

MTRO-NT 1:22.18 16Tenkhoff, Evan B62 _____

MTRO-NT 1:22.50 15Filin, Sebastian A63 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.70 15Woon, Levi64 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.76 13Jamerson, JayCobi L65 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.77 14Futrell, Aleksander J66 _____

LAC-NT 1:22.80 14Jones, Aidan G67 _____

MAC-NT 1:22.99 15Nguyen, Jonathan T68 _____

AAC-NT 1:23.07 17Le, Mason P69 _____

LAC-NT 1:23.39 14Yao, Austin70 _____

LIFE-NT 1:23.58 14Seifert, Jacob Z71 _____

MAC-NT 1:23.94 14Han, Anthony72 _____

LAC-NT 1:24.01 14Potter, Gregory S73 _____

MAC-NT 1:24.40 14Perez, Toledo A74 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.46 14Vakil, Ishaan R75 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.57 12Bao, Alex76 _____

LAC-NT 1:25.90 13Ji, Aiden X77 _____

A+-NT 1:25.95 14Thompson, Declan78 _____

MTRO-NT 1:26.14 14Wang, Jacob R79 _____

MAC-NT 1:26.95 13Parker, Jayden V80 _____

LAC-NT 1:27.58 12Chuiko, Volodymyr81 _____

LIFE-NT 1:29.46 12Kaufman, William L82 _____

LAC-NT 1:29.83 12Xiao, Mason W83 _____

MTRO-NT 1:31.72 11Yang, Brandon84 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.42 12Reed, Connor J85 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.46 14Allen, Jack E86 _____

LAC-NT 1:32.52 11Chen, Abraham87 _____

AESC-OK 1:33.32 16Vasquez, Kieton C88 _____

MTRO-NT 1:34.30 11Pan-Wang, Ethan89 _____

LAC-NT 1:34.33 11Valenzuela, Evan D90 _____

LAC-NT 1:36.18 12Owsley, Lamar M91 _____

LAC-NT 1:36.29 12Gibson, Grady L92 _____

MAC-NT 1:36.70 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H93 _____

LAC-NT 1:37.53 12Soliz, Vence H94 _____

LAC-NT 1:38.30 11Zhan, Jeremy J95 _____

LAC-NT 1:39.45 11Wang, Dawson D96 _____

MTRO-NT 1:40.94 10Huh, Stefan G97 _____

LAC-NT 1:45.13  9Wang, Lucas Y98 _____

MAC-NT 1:50.00 10Jeter, Grayson J99 _____

LAC-NT 1:51.75  8Wallace, John B100 _____

LAC-NT 1:54.71 10Gelbman, Noti B101 _____
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Event  58 ...(Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 1:54.81 10Petric, Jameson B102 _____

MAC-NT 1:54.87 10Phan, Apollo M103 _____

A+-NT 1:55.25  8Sidorenko, Sergey S104 _____

LAC-NT 1:55.64  9Calderon, Sebastian105 _____

Event  59   Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 27.33 12Wardlay, Zaryna B1 _____

FNW-NT 29.07 12Kelly, Brynli D2 _____

LAC-NT 30.39 12Ye, Olivia A3 _____

LAC-NT 30.66 11Horne, Sydney S4 _____

LIFE-NT 30.75 11Peterson, Teagan R5 _____

LAC-NT 30.83 12Caraballo, Malena O6 _____

LAC-NT 30.90 11Guo, Angela L7 _____

LAC-NT 30.96 12Coleman, Lela N8 _____

NTN-NT 31.02 12Hutchens, Isabella G9 _____

LAC-NT 31.76 11Colquhoun, Taylor A10 _____

LAC-NT 31.81 10Wang, Erica11 _____

LAC-NT 31.93 11Kang, Alicia12 _____

LAC-NT 31.95 12Hsu, Ivy13 _____

NTN-NT 32.22 11Reading, Bailey A14 _____

LAC-NT 32.26 11Brown, Hadley M15 _____

MAC-NT 32.64 12Ochoro, Mia A16 _____

LIFE-NT 32.69 12Cantu, Ellie E17 _____

LAC-NT 32.70 12Chen, Lilly18 _____

LAC-NT 32.72 12Owen, Sammi L19 _____

LAC-NT 33.00 12Smith, Ellie G20 _____

MAC-NT 33.18 12Le, Joy C21 _____

JTSC-OK 33.31 12Graves, Jayden L22 _____

MAC-NT 33.40 11Kirksey, Kennedy H23 _____

LAC-NT 33.51 11Chitre, Swara Y24 _____

LAC-NT 33.52 11Lutter, Mikaela H25 _____

MTRO-NT 33.61 12Price, Nora M26 _____

MAC-NT 33.63 10Kahla, Greer E27 _____

MAC-NT 33.70 12Wolf, Tesla B28 _____

LAC-NT 33.72 12Austin, Berkley J29 _____

LAC-NT 33.76 10Oleksyuk, Anna30 _____

LAC-NT 34.03 12Wilburn, Ally L31 _____

LAC-NT 34.05 10Higginbotham, Audrey H32 _____

JTSC-OK 34.09 11Kim, Audrey L33 _____

LAC-NT 34.11 12Yarbrough, Kaylee M34 _____

AAC-NT 34.22 12Gonzales, Elise N35 _____

LAC-NT 34.25 12Tuomey, Sophie G36 _____

LAC-NT 34.25 12Oyerbides, Raegan A37 _____

MAC-NT 34.34 11Manuel Faria, Olivia D38 _____

MAC-NT 34.36 12Khengsaoy, Merliah K39 _____

LAC-NT 34.97 11Johnson, Sydney A40 _____

LIFE-NT 35.25 12Barton, Hailey R41 _____

MAC-NT 35.49 12Bolarinwa, Sophia O42 _____

LAC-NT 35.57 12Wang, Caroline43 _____

LAC-NT 35.65 11Mitchell, Pursley M44 _____

LAC-NT 35.80 12Ho, Kaitlyn V45 _____

MAC-NT 35.82 12Szempruch, Teagan M46 _____

LAC-NT 36.80 10Richardson, Piper A47 _____

MAC-NT 37.55 10Winchester, Sophie A48 _____

LAC-NT 37.96 10Najera, Hensley N49 _____

JTSC-OK 38.46  8Ashford, Parker R50 _____

LAC-NT 38.64  9Armstrong, Peyton R51 _____

MAC-NT 38.79 10Deering, Kate L52 _____

MTRO-NT 38.99  9Yang, Annabella53 _____

LAC-NT 39.08  9Payne, Finley B54 _____

MAC-NT 39.20 10Bryan, Allison E55 _____

MTRO-NT 39.20 10Korobov, Shani56 _____

LAC-NT 39.29  9Pitt, Autumn J57 _____

NTN-NT 39.53 10Anil, Anika58 _____

LAC-NT 39.56 10Kartawijaya, Caitlin G59 _____

MAC-NT 39.65  9Ngankeu, Olivia N60 _____

MTRO-NT 39.66  9Lam, Allyse D61 _____

LAC-NT 39.95 10Sprawls, Parker A62 _____

LAC-NT 40.19  9Abareta, Mia L63 _____

MTRO-NT 40.28 10Snyder, Elyanna J64 _____

NTN-NT 40.56 10Batten, Julia K65 _____

Event  60   Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
UN-NT 30.08 11Lam, Adric M1 _____

LAC-NT 30.31 12Bao, Alex2 _____

LAC-NT 30.52 12Chuiko, Volodymyr3 _____

LAC-NT 30.56 12Xiao, Mason W4 _____

LAC-NT 30.61 11Claros, Jaime5 _____

MTRO-NT 30.62 11Huh, James P6 _____

LAC-NT 30.76 12Patel, Vivaan S7 _____

LAC-NT 30.83 12Boughton, Ryan J8 _____

LAC-NT 31.06 11Bush, Jackson W9 _____

JTSC-OK 31.27 12Wasif, Thomas E10 _____

MTRO-NT 31.35 12Butler, Calvin J11 _____

MAC-NT 31.90 12Nguyen, Terry Q12 _____

LAC-NT 32.04 11Redden, Cooper S13 _____

NTN-NT 32.39 12Collins, James M14 _____

LAC-NT 32.42 12Skinner, Graylon D15 _____

A+-NT 32.48 12Ivantsov, Ivan16 _____

LAC-NT 32.51 11Zimmermann, Benicio D17 _____

AAC-NT 32.74 12Majorka, Matthew G18 _____

LAC-NT 32.85 11Habern, Vance T19 _____

LAC-NT 33.03 11Hu, Jeremy G20 _____

LAC-NT 33.31 11Wilson, Ayan G21 _____

LAC-NT 33.51 11Borer, Sebastian22 _____

MTRO-NT 33.57 12Wang, Roger J23 _____

LAC-NT 33.62 11Wang, Dawson D24 _____

MAC-NT 33.65 12Cantu-Juarez, Liam H25 _____

LAC-NT 33.75 10Reid, Ryan A26 _____

MTRO-NT 33.92 11Liang, Casey X27 _____
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Event  60 ...(Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
LAC-NT 34.18 10Bao, Andrew T28 _____

NTN-NT 34.20 12Batten, Hugh W29 _____

LAC-NT 34.99  9Chen, Charles30 _____

LAC-NT 35.19 10Lynch, Sully31 _____

MAC-NT 35.76 10Dodson, Hugo V32 _____

LAC-NT 36.24 10Komatsu, Yukio33 _____

MARS-NT 37.38 10Graham, Elliot H34 _____

MTRO-NT 37.44  8Cobb, Alexander A35 _____

LAC-NT 37.52 10Wegley, Wilson A36 _____

LAC-NT 38.00 10Gelbman, Noti B37 _____

LAC-NT 38.43  9Ma, Jason Y38 _____

LAC-NT 38.72 10Wall, Dylan J39 _____

LAC-NT 39.40 10Abdallah, Patrick E40 _____

MTRO-NT 39.40  9Farcas, Alex D41 _____

Event  61   Girls 13 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MTRO-NT 9:11.02 13Sun, Jadyn1 _____

LAC-NT 9:24.60 17Kerby, Peyton S2 _____

MAC-NT 9:27.94 14McGuinness, Avery A3 _____

LAC-NT 9:42.43 14Ramos, Natalie J4 _____

LIFE-NT 9:45.80 15DeYoung, Kay I5 _____

MAC-NT 9:54.48 14Sala, Samantha A6 _____

MAC-NT 9:59.51 14Mann, Kariayn E7 _____

LAC-NT 10:05.75 15McNary, Kameron K8 _____

MAC-NT 10:13.48 14Dean, Shelby K9 _____

MAC-NT 10:17.16 15Wills, Simona M10 _____

LAC-NT 10:18.34 16Freemire, Skylar H11 _____

LAC-NT 10:19.35 13Owens, Saberin F12 _____

LAC-NT 10:19.45 15Petric, Juliet E13 _____

LIFE-NT 10:29.73 14Nguyen, Emma H14 _____

LIFE-NT 10:30.88 14Weilert, Chandler R15 _____

NTN-NT 10:32.16 14Porter, Abby K16 _____

LAC-NT 10:35.92 13Hand, Isabel K17 _____

LAC-NT 10:36.66 17Leuschner, Olivia C18 _____

JTSC-OK 10:40.23 16Davis, Cora19 _____

LAC-NT 10:51.20 14Beck, Olivia K20 _____

LAC-NT 10:54.73 13Johnson, Darcy E21 _____

LAC-NT 10:58.09 13Brimage, Kenna M22 _____

AAC-NT 11:01.08 15Bewley, Adalyn A23 _____

LAC-NT 11:04.05 16Axmacher, Addison M24 _____

LIFE-NT 11:09.26 13Bartz, Annika M25 _____

LAC-NT 11:10.05 15Kraft, Sarah L26 _____

LIFE-NT 11:12.19 13Heminger, Kylie B27 _____

MAC-NT 11:22.20 13Ogwezi, Lena S28 _____

LAC-NT 11:33.06 14Gehre, Abigail L29 _____

LAC-NT 11:44.12 13DelGrosso, Phoebe N30 _____

Event  62   Boys 13 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
JTSC-OK 8:53.98 19Trinh, Russell C1 _____

MTRO-NT 8:57.16 18Anand, Ansh2 _____

LAC-NT 9:07.64 14Choi, Evan H3 _____

LAC-NT 9:22.79 16Kipp, Colt M4 _____

LAC-NT 9:23.48 14Locker, Aaron N5 _____

LIFE-NT 9:35.53 17Wells, Carter6 _____

MAC-NT 9:36.34 16Titus, Braiden A7 _____

LAC-NT 9:39.93 13Borer, Cooper B8 _____

LAC-NT 9:40.05 16Owens, Varekai E9 _____

LAC-NT 9:42.40 14Finklea, Ethan Y10 _____

LAC-NT 9:43.35 17Sung, Ian J11 _____

MTRO-NT 9:43.84 16Rodriguez, Eli K12 _____

LAC-NT 9:52.26 13Thompson, Keegan R13 _____

LIFE-NT 9:53.46 14Hirsch, Bradley W14 _____

MAC-NT 9:55.10 13Garwood, Benjamin C15 _____

LAC-NT 10:02.86 14Kemp, Weston R16 _____

MAC-NT 10:07.98 16Gaspard, Connor M17 _____

LAC-NT 10:14.09 15Han, Ethan K18 _____

LAC-NT 10:20.68 15Kennedy, Logan D19 _____

LAC-NT 10:21.39 16Whitfield, Justice E20 _____

MAC-NT 10:25.88 16Bingham, Mark J21 _____

LAC-NT 10:31.54 15Artiles, Josh T22 _____

MAC-NT 10:32.27 14Acosta, Noah L23 _____

MAC-NT 10:34.68 15Fung, Aaron C24 _____

MAC-NT 10:51.34 13Avitia, Eli R25 _____

LAC-NT 11:03.71 13Oleksyuk, Lucas26 _____

LAC-NT 11:07.43 14Iyer, Sohan K27 _____

MTRO-NT NT 16Hulme, Mitchell S28 _____


